
 Mens Results
100 Meters Results - Finals
1. SO Chris Weber 10.38a  (6.8) Northern State
2. SO Carter Toews 10.43a  (6.8) PR South Dakota State
3. FR Mitchell Hupp 10.43a  (6.8) Wayne State (Neb.)
4. SR Ryan Schober 10.46a  (6.8) Dordt (Iowa)
5. FR Ethan Baessler 10.49a  (6.8) South Dakota
6. SR Evan Henderson 10.49a  (6.8) PR South Dakota State
7. SO Jaden Guthmiller 10.53a  (6.8) South Dakota
8. FR Blake Koenen 10.60a  (3.2) PR South Dakota State
9. JR Ty Kadlec 10.64a  (3.9) PR Northern State
10. SO Jacob Schmoll 10.65a  (3.2) PR Dordt (Iowa)
11. SR Wyatt Nissen 10.65a  (3.2) Wayne State (Neb.)
12. FR Layton Johnson 10.67a  (3.9) Augustana (S.D.)
13. SO Hudson Schroeder 10.68a  (6.8) SR South Dakota State
14. SR Drew Olson 10.70a  (6.8) SR South Dakota State
15. FR Landen Matkins 10.80a  (3.9) PR South Dakota State
16. FR Luke Klabenes 10.83a  (3.9) PR Wayne State (Neb.)
17. FR Nathan McCormick 10.85a  (3.9) PR South Dakota State
18. JR Trent DeCook 10.86a  (3.2) SR Augustana (S.D.)
19. SO Aiden Mountain 10.89a  (3.9) PR Midland (Neb.)
20. SR Melik Davis 10.94a  (3.9) SR Augustana (S.D.)
21. NA Parker Peterson 10.98a  (3.9) PR UNAT-South Dakota St.
22. FR Reece Snow 10.98a  (3.2) South Dakota
22. FR Jameson Painter 10.98a  (3.9) Midland (Neb.)
24. SR Luke Berends 10.99a  (3.2) SR Augustana (S.D.)
25. FR Jason Jeffers 11.04a  (6.8) PR Midland (Neb.)
26. SR Will Armatys 11.06a  (3.2) PR Unattached
27. FR Peyton Mausbach 11.10a  (6.8) Northern State
28. SO Carter Friske 11.11a  (6.8) PR Sioux Falls
29. FR Alex Razee 11.12a  (3.0) PR Wayne State (Neb.)
30. NA Caden Olegario 11.14a  (3.0) PR UNAT-Augustana (S.D.)
31. SO Luke Nikkel 11.16a  (6.8) PR Dordt (Iowa)
32. FR Ja'Myri Bernard 11.22a  (3.0) PR Midland (Neb.)
33. SR Cole Berends 11.28a  (6.8) SR Augustana (S.D.)
34. SO Jesse Pietz 11.42a  (6.8) PR Northern State
35. FR Landon Meerdink 11.45a  (3.0) PR Dordt (Iowa)
36. FR Kade Stukel 11.68a  (6.8) PR Augustana (S.D.)
37. JR Mitchell Rudie 11.83a  (6.8) SR Wayne State (Neb.)
38. FR Will Wilgenburg 12.34a  (3.0) Dordt (Iowa)
-- SO Zach Wind DNS  (6.8) Dordt (Iowa)
-- NA Francis Mulbah DNS  (3.0) UNAT-Augustana (S.D.)
-- SR Logan Franken DNS  (3.2) Dordt (Iowa)
-- FR Julian Scott DNS  (3.2) Northern State

200 Meters Results - Finals
1. FR Mitchell Hupp 20.89a  (3.8) PR Wayne State (Neb.)
2. SO James Pierce 21.07a  (3.8) PR South Dakota State
3. SR Wyatt Nissen 21.09a  (3.8) PR Wayne State (Neb.)
4. SR Tommy Nikkel 21.25a  (2.6) South Dakota
5. SR Nathan Simons 21.40a  (2.6) PR SCTC
6. FR Blake Koenen 21.57a  (4.6) PR South Dakota State
7. SR Evan Henderson 21.60a  (3.8) PR South Dakota State
8. JR Trent DeCook 21.63a  (3.8) SR Augustana (S.D.)
9. FR Raheem Richards 21.63a  (5.4) PR Midland (Neb.)
10. SO Hudson Schroeder 21.64a  (2.6) PR South Dakota State
11. JR Ty Kadlec 21.67a  (4.6) PR Northern State
12. FR Alex Razee 21.78a  (3.8) PR Wayne State (Neb.)
13. SR Kudra Nzibariza 21.81a  (2.6) PR South Dakota State
14. SO Chris Weber 21.84a  (5.4) PR Northern State
15. FR Jameson Painter 21.86a  (4.9) PR Midland (Neb.)
16. FR Layton Johnson 21.96a  (4.9) PR Augustana (S.D.)
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https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/591166/results/m/1/100m
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24229825/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/VPizeaEsripWYynim
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084667/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/8RiPxgjsKiwe3emtv
https://www.athletic.net/post/8RiPxgjsKiwe3emtv
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004569/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/yEiEJZeFNiwxJXxiN
https://www.athletic.net/team/21530/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298116/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/P8iL6EXtaiMOmgmCl
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30103178/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/gBi25YxTNiKJ5V6sA
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298200/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/NVi0xBXFQiZJm8afd
https://www.athletic.net/post/NVi0xBXFQiZJm8afd
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084646/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/kxivVKetYiMwJwRho
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26976385/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/4miae3EFMiZ4m1VUZ
https://www.athletic.net/post/4miae3EFMiZ4m1VUZ
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24261164/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/yEiEJZeFNi5QVMOSN
https://www.athletic.net/post/yEiEJZeFNi5QVMOSN
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084567/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/pjiQx3NsViqVRk2TO
https://www.athletic.net/post/pjiQx3NsViqVRk2TO
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298236/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/kxivVKetYiZMxKQio
https://www.athletic.net/team/21530/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/17749935/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/BMiBvwqTLiDVzlehg
https://www.athletic.net/team/20628/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084669/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/31irqRlHWiRpWpBS1
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21640481/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/6vimyx2uaiXjl3XFN
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26976388/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/16irW1mHgipQAN3Uy
https://www.athletic.net/post/16irW1mHgipQAN3Uy
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27168702/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/vOiaYXNF1i46jyWCo
https://www.athletic.net/post/vOiaYXNF1i46jyWCo
https://www.athletic.net/team/21530/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26976389/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/YViYPogSBindQgquR
https://www.athletic.net/post/YViYPogSBindQgquR
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21640348/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/BMiBvwqTLiN1QLDCg
https://www.athletic.net/team/20628/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24256316/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/QaiV5vAili5pjE1sd
https://www.athletic.net/post/QaiV5vAili5pjE1sd
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/17548496/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/pjiQx3NsVi0oPrKCO
https://www.athletic.net/team/20628/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/28288633/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/m1ip81efMixW8rvT6
https://www.athletic.net/post/m1ip81efMixW8rvT6
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004554/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/zvi65PeuniPAXJ6hm
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27001583/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/8RiPxgjsKik1aYjUv
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298077/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/XVik5aLuRirE0vac8
https://www.athletic.net/team/20628/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27001584/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/W3in1yjfli6vQOXsZ
https://www.athletic.net/post/W3in1yjfli6vQOXsZ
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/28288636/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Z8ijXNVsOiYgjPgFK
https://www.athletic.net/post/Z8ijXNVsOiYgjPgFK
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26976106/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/kxivVKetYi3XpeRso
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24256625/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/QaiV5vAili5pjlzid
https://www.athletic.net/post/QaiV5vAili5pjlzid
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27084206/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/MmigwNpFqid2R4zUM
https://www.athletic.net/post/MmigwNpFqid2R4zUM
https://www.athletic.net/team/21530/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27028784/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/vOiaYXNF1i4k2roHo
https://www.athletic.net/post/vOiaYXNF1i4k2roHo
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084573/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/vOiaYXNF1iry3pZho
https://www.athletic.net/post/vOiaYXNF1iry3pZho
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27001582/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/yEiEJZeFNiw6pO8uN
https://www.athletic.net/post/yEiEJZeFNiw6pO8uN
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298070/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/nlimpJeu5iKxWYQu1
https://www.athletic.net/team/20628/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24097323/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/NVi0xBXFQiJ3MvpUd
https://www.athletic.net/post/NVi0xBXFQiJ3MvpUd
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004495/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/zvi65PeuniPAXkrFm
https://www.athletic.net/post/zvi65PeuniPAXkrFm
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084542/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Jdim4e8uKiKg0zDsA
https://www.athletic.net/post/Jdim4e8uKiKg0zDsA
https://www.athletic.net/team/20628/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21640516/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Z8ijXNVsOiREVwAuK
https://www.athletic.net/team/21530/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004503/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/QaiV5vAilidV4oxHd
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24256591/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/MmigwNpFqizqKNdfM
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/28288626/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/L6ipWR3fWirXKAzin
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298110/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/8RiPxgjsKiRwLAeCv
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26976109/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/XVik5aLuRiVRa6gI8
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/591166/results/m/1/200m
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004569/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/8RiPxgjsAFkMg5Mtv
https://www.athletic.net/post/8RiPxgjsAFkMg5Mtv
https://www.athletic.net/team/21530/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24256630/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/wOiwXyeSdFNzLjaSy
https://www.athletic.net/post/wOiwXyeSdFNzLjaSy
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298236/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Z8ijXNVs8FR0g1ehK
https://www.athletic.net/post/Z8ijXNVs8FR0g1ehK
https://www.athletic.net/team/21530/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298195/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/KpiyaxWhXFa1PyQTK
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/28288631/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/DeiA6qKS8F1E384fW
https://www.athletic.net/post/DeiA6qKS8F1E384fW
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26976385/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/2Ki8PaBUrFBkPAjfr
https://www.athletic.net/post/2Ki8PaBUrFBkPAjfr
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298200/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/dviWOZQsPFYzV4DSz
https://www.athletic.net/post/dviWOZQsPFYzV4DSz
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21640348/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/nlimpJeu6FKga26s1
https://www.athletic.net/team/20628/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27116514/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/zvi65PeuEFPElY5um
https://www.athletic.net/post/zvi65PeuEFPElY5um
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084669/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/pjiQx3NsjFqVRVLTO
https://www.athletic.net/post/pjiQx3NsjFqVRVLTO
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24261164/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/8RiPxgjsAFwPmyYsv
https://www.athletic.net/post/8RiPxgjsAFwPmyYsv
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27084206/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/BMiBvwqT3FOj31mFg
https://www.athletic.net/post/BMiBvwqT3FOj31mFg
https://www.athletic.net/team/21530/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298203/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/5OiNV2PtnFE4Zywil
https://www.athletic.net/post/5OiNV2PtnFE4Zywil
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24229825/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/MmigwNpF8Fzq6PwUM
https://www.athletic.net/post/MmigwNpF8Fzq6PwUM
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27001583/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/W3in1yjfQF6vQO0sZ
https://www.athletic.net/post/W3in1yjfQF6vQO0sZ
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/17749935/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/nlimpJeu6F6PXkqf1
https://www.athletic.net/post/nlimpJeu6F6PXkqf1
https://www.athletic.net/team/20628/track-and-field-outdoor


17. FR Nathan McCormick 21.99a  (5.4) PR South Dakota State
18. FR Peyton Mausbach 22.09a  (5.4) PR Northern State
19. NA Parker Peterson 22.10a  (5.4) PR UNAT-South Dakota St.
20. JR Collin Dingsor 22.16a  (3.8) PR Sioux Falls
21. FR Reece Snow 22.20a  (3.8) South Dakota
22. FR Kenya Ford 22.31a  (4.6) PR Midland (Neb.)
23. JR Henry Grayson 22.43a  (4.9) PR South Dakota
24. JR Austin Madsen 22.44a  (3.8) PR Wayne State (Neb.)
25. SO Noah Sherman 22.54a  (4.9) PR Midland (Neb.)
26. SR Melik Davis 22.60a  (4.6) Augustana (S.D.)
27. FR Chris Medlock 22.72a  (5.4) Midland (Neb.)
28. SO Nate Patterson 22.72a  (4.9) PR South Dakota State
29. SR Luke Berends 22.74a  (5.4) SR Augustana (S.D.)
30. JR Waylon Sherman 22.82a  (3.8) Wayne State (Neb.)
31. FR Landon Meerdink 22.86a  (4.8) PR Dordt (Iowa)
32. SO Aiden Mountain 22.91a  (4.6) Midland (Neb.)
33. FR DJ WhiteBuffalo 22.96a  (4.8) PR Sioux Falls
34. SO Ben Morningstar 23.02a  (4.9) PR South Dakota State
35. FR Ja'Myri Bernard 23.04a  (3.8) Midland (Neb.)
36. NA Caden Olegario 23.14a  (4.8) PR UNAT-Augustana (S.D.)
37. SO Jesse Pietz 23.15a  (4.8) PR Northern State
38. SR Cole Berends 23.34a  (3.8) SR Augustana (S.D.)
39. FR Dylan Obbink 23.40a  (4.8) PR Dordt (Iowa)
40. SO Xander Provance 23.50a  (4.9) South Dakota
41. SO Devyn Zikmund 23.78a  (4.8) PR Midland (Neb.)
42. FR Will Wilgenburg 23.81a  (4.8) PR Dordt (Iowa)
43. JR Mitchell Rudie 24.07a  (3.8) Wayne State (Neb.)
-- SR Will Armatys DNS  (2.6) Unattached
-- NA Francis Mulbah DNS  (4.9) UNAT-Augustana (S.D.)
-- SR Ken-Mark Minkovski DNS  (3.8) South Dakota
-- SR Drew Olson DNS  (2.6) South Dakota State
-- SO Jaden Guthmiller DNS  (2.6) South Dakota
-- SO Cason Johannes DNS  (4.6) South Dakota
-- SO Caden Denker DNS  (4.6) South Dakota
-- SR Ben Mandel DNS  (4.8) Sioux Falls
-- SO Carter Friske DNS  (3.8) Sioux Falls
-- FR Seth Herman DNS  (4.8) Dordt (Iowa)
-- SO Zach Wind DNS  (3.8) Dordt (Iowa)

400 Meters Results - Finals
1. FR Emmanuel Badejo 46.71a Wayne State (Neb.)
2. SO Drew Salfrank 47.91a PR Northern State
3. SR Tommy Nikkel 48.27a South Dakota
4. SO Noah Schroder 48.65a Dordt (Iowa)
5. FR Jude Jarding 48.70a Augustana (S.D.)
6. FR Liam Schick 49.46a PR Augustana (S.D.)
7. SR Denver Decker 49.53a PR Sioux Falls
8. JR Henry Grayson 49.98a South Dakota
9. SO Noah Sherman 50.63a Midland (Neb.)
10. FR Chris Medlock 50.82a Midland (Neb.)
11. JR Townsend Barton 50.92a South Dakota
12. FR Geoffrey Mannino 51.65a Northern State
13. SR Carson Elbers 52.00a Dordt (Iowa)
14. FR Gracen Hansen 52.51a Northern State
15. JR Ryan Benson 52.69a SR South Dakota State
16. SR Blake Olbrich 53.04a Midland (Neb.)
17. JR Noel Spence 53.18a South Dakota
18. SO Nicholas Batien 53.31a Augustana (S.D.)
19. FR Seth Herman 53.78a Dordt (Iowa)
20. SO Brandon Van Briesen 54.01a Dordt (Iowa)
21. SO Devyn Zikmund 54.29a Midland (Neb.)
22. FR Zach Terrio 56.22a Northern State
23. SR Dan Istvanovich 57.27a PR Unattached
24. JR Garrick Wilson 58.24a PR Midland (Neb.)
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https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26976389/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/wOiwXyeSdFdXxJLiy
https://www.athletic.net/post/wOiwXyeSdFdXxJLiy
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26976106/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Z8ijXNVs8FYOKw8CK
https://www.athletic.net/post/Z8ijXNVs8FYOKw8CK
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/28288633/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Jdim4e8u4F3qyZwIA
https://www.athletic.net/post/Jdim4e8u4F3qyZwIA
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21640441/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/vOiaYXNFrFNMlekho
https://www.athletic.net/post/vOiaYXNFrFNMlekho
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004554/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/AWiJyeAFgFvmeoqFN
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27001587/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/q5iNzVetXFXOY4zTN
https://www.athletic.net/post/q5iNzVetXFXOY4zTN
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21640458/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/XVik5aLuaFrWM2ef8
https://www.athletic.net/post/XVik5aLuaFrWM2ef8
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21640503/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/KpiyaxWhXFaAW0jIK
https://www.athletic.net/post/KpiyaxWhXFaAW0jIK
https://www.athletic.net/team/21530/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084596/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/BMiBvwqT3FmnVRdSg
https://www.athletic.net/post/BMiBvwqT3FmnVRdSg
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/17548496/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/6vimyx2uqFKrn6JsN
https://www.athletic.net/team/20628/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27001580/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/wOiwXyeSdFdXPlZcy
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26976391/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/8RiPxgjsAFk1EKmIv
https://www.athletic.net/post/8RiPxgjsAFk1EKmIv
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298077/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/KpiyaxWhXFa1PLDfK
https://www.athletic.net/team/20628/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21640519/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/zvi65PeuEFaWZM2Um
https://www.athletic.net/team/21530/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004495/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/AWiJyeAFgFvmexDCN
https://www.athletic.net/post/AWiJyeAFgFvmexDCN
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24256316/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/4miae3EFeFrDy1zuZ
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26984235/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/VPizeaEsjF45rpQTm
https://www.athletic.net/post/VPizeaEsjF45rpQTm
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084662/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/16irW1mHQFeP3PAFy
https://www.athletic.net/post/16irW1mHQFeP3PAFy
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27001582/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/8RiPxgjsAFk1aYJSv
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27028784/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/0NiWgM5sQFMJVP0Cm
https://www.athletic.net/post/0NiWgM5sQFMJVP0Cm
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24097323/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/dviWOZQsPFz3px5Iz
https://www.athletic.net/post/dviWOZQsPFz3px5Iz
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298070/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/DeiA6qKS8FK0EMOuW
https://www.athletic.net/team/20628/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004488/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Jdim4e8u4F3QapWhA
https://www.athletic.net/post/Jdim4e8u4F3QapWhA
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084659/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/4miae3EFeFrBeB8CZ
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084588/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/aniZQAkFaF4PDMJUQ
https://www.athletic.net/post/aniZQAkFaF4PDMJUQ
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004503/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/4miae3EFeFZX3kdsZ
https://www.athletic.net/post/4miae3EFeFZX3kdsZ
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21640516/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/aniZQAkFaFmN0jKFQ
https://www.athletic.net/team/21530/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/28288636/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/aniZQAkFaFwOQ6OCQ
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/28288626/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/gBi25YxT2FVLZyztA
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298186/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/BMiBvwqT3FNm2WmIg
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21640481/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/q5iNzVetXFdxj0dCN
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084646/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Z8ijXNVs8F04548fK
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084637/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/gBi25YxT2F6jgjdsA
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/12869539/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/zvi65PeuEFyvyVrUm
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/17556181/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/r8iBWD1T4FXxXe4hj
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24256625/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/4miae3EFeFrDyvYuZ
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004501/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/5OiNV2PtnFDa5jRhl
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24256591/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/BMiBvwqT3FmrYEOtg
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/591166/results/m/1/400m
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27168701/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/0NiWgM5sXIMWDrpUm
https://www.athletic.net/team/21530/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24097321/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/NVi0xBXFPIJ3MvlId
https://www.athletic.net/post/NVi0xBXFPIJ3MvlId
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298195/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/zvi65PeuWIamxydTm
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084577/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/gBi25YxTAI6jgrRTA
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004457/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/QaiV5vAidIdV4e8hd
https://www.athletic.net/team/20628/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27028791/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/BMiBvwqT5IOjPm0Ug
https://www.athletic.net/post/BMiBvwqT5IOjPm0Ug
https://www.athletic.net/team/20628/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298161/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/vOiaYXNFaINroXVIo
https://www.athletic.net/post/vOiaYXNFaINroXVIo
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21640458/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/KpiyaxWheIaAW5NFK
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084596/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/nlimpJeuaIxnPmBU1
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27001580/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/yEiEJZeFAIw6pO2HN
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21640470/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/R3ixYVrTKIoyDgXC8
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26976105/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Z8ijXNVsXIYOKwzfK
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298099/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/5OiNV2Pt2IE4Z0DTl
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26976102/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/m1ip81efaIxDwzNc6
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21640493/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/BMiBvwqT5IN1Q3RUg
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19389400/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/x8iw3yeSaIBmkxxcN
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084654/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/eAiLPkxtOI60n0VIv
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21640346/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/BMiBvwqT5IN1QLKhg
https://www.athletic.net/team/20628/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004501/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/QaiV5vAidIdV4o8Cd
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084560/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/wOiwXyeSRINkwpphy
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084588/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/XVik5aLuWIEyjgvu8
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26976110/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/AWiJyeAFEIv4JOkfN
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/28288624/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/L6ipWR3fzIrXKAWcn
https://www.athletic.net/post/L6ipWR3fzIrXKAWcn
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21658683/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/m1ip81efaIeYBjdI6
https://www.athletic.net/post/m1ip81efaIeYBjdI6
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor


-- SO Isaac Davelaar DNS Dordt (Iowa)
-- FR Ty Brouwer DNS South Dakota State
-- FR Raheem Richards DNS Midland (Neb.)
-- SO Carter Dingman DNS Northern State
-- SO Caden Denker DNS South Dakota

800 Meters Results - Finals
1. FR Tommy Hensley 1:53.70a South Dakota
2. JR Lucas Hjortkjaer 1:54.40a Midland (Neb.)
3. SR Benjamin Morrison 1:54.54a Sioux Falls
4. FR Andrew Atwood 1:54.84a South Dakota
5. SR Henri Stoeckermann 1:54.94a Midland (Neb.)
6. JR Will Sugrue 1:58.58a Augustana (S.D.)
7. SO Ethan Schwankl 1:58.95a Sioux Falls
8. JR Ethan Boyens 1:59.63a Augustana (S.D.)
9. SO Evan Janzen 2:00.29a South Dakota
10. JR Braden Taylor 2:00.34a Midland (Neb.)
11. FR Lincoln Woodring 2:00.56a Northern State
12. SO Filmon Wolday 2:00.80a Sioux Falls
13. SR Dylan Schimke 2:01.21a Northern State
14. SR Jon Mahoney 2:02.00a Midland (Neb.)
15. SO Ofbeka Morke 2:03.61a Sioux Falls
16. FR Dennis Kandie 2:05.26a PR Midland (Neb.)
17. FR Kenicious Limo 2:06.47a PR Midland (Neb.)
18. SO Chase Henderson 2:06.67a Sioux Falls
19. - Turner Thorsen 2:07.15a PR Unattached
20. SO Jackson Drew 2:08.28a Sioux Falls
21. SR Andrew Nunez 2:09.89a Midland (Neb.)
-- FR Hunter Bailey DNS Dordt (Iowa)
-- FR Koen Steenblok DNS Midland (Neb.)
-- JR Luke Swanson DNS Dordt (Iowa)
-- SR Nathan Simons DNS SCTC

1500 Meters Results - Finals
1. JR Kaden Van Wyngarden 4:00.25a Dordt (Iowa)
2. SR Jonathan Burkhalter 4:00.80a Northern State
3. FR Justin Kroeze 4:04.44a Dordt (Iowa)
4. SR Andy Vasquez 4:04.77a PR LRC Nebraska
5. FR David VanVeen 4:05.68a Northern State
6. FR Trevor Thomsen 4:05.83a South Dakota
7. JR Evan Myran 4:06.95a SR Augustana (S.D.)
8. SR Micade Shumway 4:07.17a SR Sioux Falls
9. FR Trace Obbink 4:08.20a PR Dordt (Iowa)
10. JR Luke Swanson 4:10.51a Dordt (Iowa)
11. JR Daniel Street 4:10.98a SR Augustana (S.D.)
12. SR Jon Mahoney 4:13.41a Midland (Neb.)
13. JR Brody Lucas 4:14.10a Wayne State (Neb.)
14. JR Levi Landman 4:14.23a PR Dordt (Iowa)
15. SO Jonathan Breems 4:14.52a Dordt (Iowa)
16. SO Owen Krabill 4:15.60a Dordt (Iowa)
17. SR Miles Olofson 4:16.73a Sioux Falls
18. FR Kenicious Limo 4:16.81a PR Midland (Neb.)
19. FR Ezra Landman 4:17.64a Dordt (Iowa)
20. FR Ethan Walters 4:20.97a PR Wayne State (Neb.)
21. - Justin Sorensen 4:21.21a PR Unattached
22. FR Jessup Pederson 4:21.35a PR Northern State
23. SO Mikele Walu 4:21.95a SR Sioux Falls
24. SR Isaac Fink 4:22.07a SR Augustana (S.D.)
25. NA James Batchelor 4:22.60a PR UNAT-Augustana (S.D.)
26. FR Isaac Fagan 4:23.52a PR Dordt (Iowa)
27. FR Akron Jostand 4:23.96a Wayne State (Neb.)
28. FR Kelvin Korir 4:24.39a PR Midland (Neb.)
29. JR Bryson Canton 4:25.78a Sioux Falls
30. JR Blake Stoks 4:26.99a Northern State

1/3/26, 9:57 AM University of South Dakota Challenge - Results - Track & Field Meet

https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/591166/results/all 3/21

https://www.athletic.net/athlete/23792468/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/L6ipWR3fzIER4JPun
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26976379/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/eAiLPkxtOIropEYuv
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27116514/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/AWiJyeAFEIvplNktN
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24097315/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/aniZQAkFPI4PAXosQ
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/12869539/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/AWiJyeAFEI161XDfN
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/591166/results/m/1/800m
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27120072/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/wOiwXyeSvSdypeZcy
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21813607/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/x8iw3yeSmSB6XD2FN
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/17548522/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/MmigwNpFOSV3YApCM
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004541/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/BMiBvwqTWSOjqeXcg
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/18948430/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/r8iBWD1TwS4Nv1RCj
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24060698/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/BMiBvwqTWSmnrKKSg
https://www.athletic.net/team/20628/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/23792503/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/5OiNV2PtpS4AlgKTl
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21640342/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/gBi25YxTVSdYJaQsA
https://www.athletic.net/team/20628/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084642/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Jdim4e8uBSKg0g1CA
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24394941/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/XVik5aLuXSEmY1zI8
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26603211/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/5OiNV2PtpSDvlMrCl
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/23792505/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/4miae3EFxSrgapyIZ
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19386409/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/NVi0xBXFVSZznrPid
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/18948431/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/vOiaYXNF3SNXJy4ho
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/23792510/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/wOiwXyeSvSNBeW3sy
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27965852/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Ooi3PnXFLSWLVW6hy
https://www.athletic.net/post/Ooi3PnXFLSWLVW6hy
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27965853/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/NVi0xBXFVSza4znUd
https://www.athletic.net/post/NVi0xBXFVSza4znUd
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/23792500/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/dviWOZQs1SzNOJEsz
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/28288634/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/aniZQAkFkSwOQ6qhQ
https://www.athletic.net/post/aniZQAkFkSwOQ6qhQ
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24256627/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/YViYPogS6SVmqMaUR
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19073145/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/x8iw3yeSmSBX36RcN
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29569045/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/zvi65PeuXSPDaQLSm
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26603182/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/P8iL6EXtASzX00yil
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21743318/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/5OiNV2PtpSEz6BMHl
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/28288631/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Jdim4e8uBS3qyZriA
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/591166/results/m/1/1500m
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/23792476/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Z8ijXNVsEU0Dzr1fK
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/18948472/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/o3iVBLeidUzwPPZce
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26639356/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/zvi65PeupUPgz2NCm
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/28288619/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/lBiyxEehWUmgQamty
https://www.athletic.net/post/lBiyxEehWUmgQamty
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26603208/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/eAiLPkxtxUrQy51iv
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26490508/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/gBi25YxT8UVk4d0sA
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19435355/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/vOiaYXNFRUNqre5To
https://www.athletic.net/team/20628/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/17582962/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/E1ivqrXtyUaepaNh1
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26639368/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/16irW1mHrUp13wQCy
https://www.athletic.net/post/16irW1mHrUp13wQCy
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21743318/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/QaiV5vAiKUaR0nXSd
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19435353/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/o3iVBLeidUz3RNdUe
https://www.athletic.net/team/20628/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/18948431/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/0NiWgM5sJU8X4rMCm
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26603249/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Ooi3PnXFOUWMV8VIy
https://www.athletic.net/team/21530/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21520976/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/KpiyaxWhKUaZeX6hK
https://www.athletic.net/post/KpiyaxWhKUaZeX6hK
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/23792475/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/kxivVKetLUMkqamUo
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/23792483/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/NVi0xBXFpUJQ4joCd
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/18948497/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/dviWOZQsyUYR55wiz
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27965853/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/dviWOZQsyUjDOjWCz
https://www.athletic.net/post/dviWOZQsyUjDOjWCz
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26639348/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/DeiA6qKS5U1plzyCW
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26603251/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/dviWOZQsyUjAONNiz
https://www.athletic.net/post/dviWOZQsyUjAONNiz
https://www.athletic.net/team/21530/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/28288629/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/m1ip81efmUxW8rlf6
https://www.athletic.net/post/m1ip81efmUxW8rlf6
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26603210/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/5OiNV2Pt0UDvlM3fl
https://www.athletic.net/post/5OiNV2Pt0UDvlM3fl
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/23792509/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/wOiwXyeSwUNBeWncy
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/20056748/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/pjiQx3Ns3UpBwOAFO
https://www.athletic.net/team/20628/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/28288627/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/nlimpJeuMUJW1OkI1
https://www.athletic.net/post/nlimpJeuMUJW1OkI1
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26639353/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/aniZQAkFKUw1vVkiQ
https://www.athletic.net/post/aniZQAkFKUw1vVkiQ
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26603247/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/zvi65PeupUPgpdQSm
https://www.athletic.net/team/21530/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26603181/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/P8iL6EXtxUzX00Esl
https://www.athletic.net/post/P8iL6EXtxUzX00Esl
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26603234/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/gBi25YxT8UVl1zQHA
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21448447/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/0NiWgM5sJU8v5Evsm
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor


31. FR Gage Grohs 4:27.25a Sioux Falls
32. FR Lawson Burkhart 4:27.35a Dordt (Iowa)
33. FR Dennis Kandie 4:27.47a Midland (Neb.)
34. SO Jace Cofer 4:28.29a Sioux Falls
35. FR Tavin Schroeder 4:30.78a PR Dordt (Iowa)
36. SR Ben Haberman 4:31.33a Augustana (S.D.)
37. SO Devin Van Zanten 4:32.86a Dordt (Iowa)
38. FR Gannon Walsh 4:34.42a PR Wayne State (Neb.)
39. FR Justin Rygh 4:36.23a Dordt (Iowa)
40. FR Joshua Daun 4:36.79a Dordt (Iowa)
41. FR Nathan Strobel 4:37.30a Viking Distance Project
42. SO Levi Bird 4:49.54a SR Dordt (Iowa)
43. SR Azam Shaik 4:52.37a PR Viking Distance Project
44. FR Jay Stoa III 5:10.24a PR Midland (Neb.)
-- JR Sam May DNF Dordt (Iowa)
-- JR Tyler O'Neil DNS South Dakota State
-- SO Will Lohr DNS South Dakota State
-- FR Ty Brouwer DNS South Dakota State
-- NA Jared Lutmer DNS UNAT-South Dakota St.
-- SR Benjamin Morrison DNS Sioux Falls
-- SR Hunter Shanks DNS Dordt (Iowa)
-- SO Filmon Wolday DNS Sioux Falls
-- JR Patrick Vogel DNS Augustana (S.D.)

5000 Meters Results - Finals
1. JR Jacob Angerhofer 16:31.73a Northern State
2. FR Samuel King 17:00.82a Dordt (Iowa)
3. FR Ben Gosselink 17:09.07a Dordt (Iowa)
4. FR Christian Wells 18:22.53a Northern State
-- JR Parker Hahn DNS Sioux Falls
-- JR Nathan Alto DNS Northern State
-- SR Felix Grave DNS Midland (Neb.)

110m Hurdles - 42" / 1.067m Results - Finals
1. FR Jaden Damiano 13.75a  (5.1) South Dakota
2. SR Pierre Lear 13.77a  (5.1) South Dakota State
3. JR Mikael Grace 13.89a  (5.1) South Dakota
4. SR Andrew Martens 14.38a  (5.1) Augustana (S.D.)
5. SO Ben Morningstar 14.66a  (3.0) PR South Dakota State
6. SO Carter Johnson 14.70a  (5.1) South Dakota State
7. SR Joel Matehs 14.85a  (5.1) Northern State
8. JR Evan Shepard 14.89a  (3.0) Midland (Neb.)
9. JR Townsend Barton 14.90a  (3.0) PR South Dakota
10. SO Xander Provance 14.91a  (3.0) SR South Dakota
11. SR Derek Eidsness 15.10a  (5.7) South Dakota
12. FR Tyler Christianson 15.37a  (3.0) Augustana (S.D.)
13. JR Collin Dingsor 15.37a  (3.0) Sioux Falls
14. JR Gunnar Gunderson 15.37a  (3.0) South Dakota State
15. FR Luke Campbell 15.64a  (5.7) Northern State
16. JR Noel Spence 15.95a  (5.7) South Dakota
17. FR Greyson Schuetzle 16.00a  (5.7) Northern State
18. SR Alex Brandt 16.06a  (3.0) SR Wayne State (Neb.)
19. SO Wyatt Tschida 16.94a  (5.7) Dordt (Iowa)
20. SR Dayton Brunsting 17.34a  (5.7) PR Dordt (Iowa)
-- JR Ryan Benson DNF  (3.0) South Dakota State
-- SR Ben Mandel DNS  (5.1) Sioux Falls
-- JR Robert Atwater DNS  (5.7) Midland (Neb.)

400m Hurdles - 36" / 0.914m Results - Finals
1. FR Jaden Damiano 54.34a South Dakota
2. JR Mikael Grace 55.63a South Dakota
3. FR Mujeeb Adewuyi 55.70a Wayne State (Neb.)
4. SR Andrew Martens 56.85a Augustana (S.D.)

1/3/26, 9:57 AM University of South Dakota Challenge - Results - Track & Field Meet

https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/591166/results/all 4/21

https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26984230/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/L6ipWR3fMUrLg3nHn
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26639359/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/NVi0xBXFpUzdKwwTd
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27965852/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/NVi0xBXFpUza4zmSd
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/23792506/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/R3ixYVrTYU2Zk0yT8
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26639365/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/4miae3EFqUZRe3KIZ
https://www.athletic.net/post/4miae3EFqUZRe3KIZ
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/20056746/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/W3in1yjf8UB0EaVUZ
https://www.athletic.net/team/20628/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21520969/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/DeiA6qKS5UKydwBTW
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26603252/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/BMiBvwqTQUODPlzSg
https://www.athletic.net/post/BMiBvwqTQUODPlzSg
https://www.athletic.net/team/21530/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26639357/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/AWiJyeAFlUv0yPOhN
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26639355/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/KpiyaxWhKUq62wOiK
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/28288632/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Z8ijXNVsEUYgjPQuK
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/23792478/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/XVik5aLuzUENxmEh8
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/28288621/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/j0iz03esnU8Dyjqt4
https://www.athletic.net/post/j0iz03esnU8Dyjqt4
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26603180/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/q5iNzVetQUX4aagFN
https://www.athletic.net/post/q5iNzVetQUX4aagFN
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21520978/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/AWiJyeAFlUzV2maUN
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21763425/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/L6ipWR3fMU3pJw4fn
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21741845/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/DeiA6qKS5UK5RmAUW
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26976379/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/5OiNV2Pt0UDL8ywsl
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26976386/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/wOiwXyeSwUdXxJxuy
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/17548522/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/BMiBvwqTQUDMqyKhg
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26639352/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Z8ijXNVsEUY1ZxvFK
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/23792505/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/2Ki8PaBUyUpZ5aMur
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21846245/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Jdim4e8u6UmJeQYiA
https://www.athletic.net/team/20628/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/591166/results/m/1/5000m
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/11891092/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/lBiyxEehd4tQm288Hy
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/15775761/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/5OiNV2PtNRtvaL10tl
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/23792464/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/wOiwXyeSNLtNBeV6Hy
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26896267/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/yEiEJZeFNvtwwomVTN
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21448462/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/lBiyxEehd4tE5y4VCy
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/18948473/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/2Ki8PaBUwjtzy66zsr
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/23841089/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/o3iVBLeiZMtRvJnqhe
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/591166/results/m/1/110mh
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004550/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/eAiLPkxtjHrANx8sv
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/10061035/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/eAiLPkxtjHwpQOgUv
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21640468/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/8RiPxgjsyHRrA4nfv
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298068/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/XVik5aLuPHrE0vlS8
https://www.athletic.net/team/20628/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084662/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/6vimyx2uYHZDNDrHN
https://www.athletic.net/post/6vimyx2uYHZDNDrHN
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084666/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/r8iBWD1TdHR1O1Aij
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298149/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/6vimyx2uYHXZeg6HN
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21640426/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/31irqRlH0HmNYOgH1
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21640470/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/31irqRlH0HmNY3gu1
https://www.athletic.net/post/31irqRlH0HmNY3gu1
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084659/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/W3in1yjfrHVk8kNcZ
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19392915/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/0NiWgM5snH8MOlBsm
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004459/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/W3in1yjfrH6eZd4TZ
https://www.athletic.net/team/20628/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21640441/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/MmigwNpFMHr4an2SM
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084668/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/0NiWgM5snHPrErZSm
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26976099/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/aniZQAkFWHwnYjwcQ
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084654/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/16irW1mHdHeP3PECy
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26976108/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/x8iw3yeSOHmxn8juN
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298217/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/j0iz03es3HPEDyBT4
https://www.athletic.net/team/21530/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084582/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/KpiyaxWhxH1nZlxFK
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/18948387/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Ooi3PnXF2HRKn4WIy
https://www.athletic.net/post/Ooi3PnXF2HRKn4WIy
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21640493/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/aniZQAkFWHmN0jMfQ
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/17556181/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/VPizeaEsEHEJEVOUm
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084597/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/KpiyaxWhxH1nZdXIK
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/591166/results/m/1/400mh
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004550/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Z8ijXNVsOOIYMmqEHK
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21640468/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/5OiNV2PtNNIEn0NJSl
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27184952/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/AWiJyeAFPPIvMzgwIN
https://www.athletic.net/team/21530/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298068/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/MmigwNpFqqIrzXYqSM
https://www.athletic.net/team/20628/track-and-field-outdoor


5. FR Tyler Christianson 58.54a Augustana (S.D.)
6. FR Luke Campbell 58.61a Northern State
7. SR Tyler Sellin 58.76a Augustana (S.D.)
8. SO Drew Henriksen 58.87a Northern State
9. JR Will Gutzmer 59.68a Dordt (Iowa)
10. SO Scott Kroll 1:00.10a Dordt (Iowa)
11. SO Wyatt Tschida 1:01.14a Dordt (Iowa)
12. FR Greyson Schuetzle 1:02.24a Northern State
-- SR Joel Matehs DNS Northern State
-- SR Dawson Teune DNS Dordt (Iowa)

3k Steeplechase - 0.914m Results - Finals
1. JR Parker Hahn 10:40.22a Sioux Falls
2. JR Riley Ruhaak 10:44.23a South Dakota
3. SR Brandon Mitzel 11:13.28a Wayne State (Neb.)
4. FR Bailen Hayford 11:35.73a Northern State
-- SR Felix Grave DNS Midland (Neb.)
-- FR Simeon Weers DNF Wayne State (Neb.)

4x100 Relay Results - Finals
1. Fr Luke Klabenes
Fr Mitchell Hupp
Sr Wyatt Nissen
Fr Emmanuel Badejo

40.78a Wayne State (Neb.) - A

2. Fr Ethan Baessler
Fr Jaden Damiano
So Caden Denker
Jr Mikael Grace

41.03a South Dakota - A

3. Jr Drew Salfrank
Jr Chris Weber
So Peyton Mausbach
Sr Ty Kadlec

41.56a Northern State - A

4. Fr Layton Johnson
Jr Trent DeCook
Sr Luke Berends
Sr Melik Davis

41.75a Augustana (S.D.) - A

5. Fr Nathan McCormick
So Hudson Schroeder
RS Landen Matkins
Fr Blake Koenen

41.76a South Dakota State - A

6. So Noah Sherman
Fr Jameson Painter
Fr Chris Medlock
So Aiden Mountain

42.91a Midland (Neb.) - A

7. Fr Jason Jeffers
Jr Evan Shepard
Sr Blake Olbrich
Fr Ja'Myri Bernard

44.73a Midland (Neb.) - B

8. Jr Damon Roggenbuck
Jr Carter Dingman
Sr Geoffrey Mannino

46.04a Northern State - B
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https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004459/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/QaiV5vAillIdV4exCd
https://www.athletic.net/team/20628/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26976099/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/VPizeaEsrrI45o14im
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298079/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/zvi65PeunnIamxXztm
https://www.athletic.net/team/20628/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/17757447/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/lBiyxEehddI8rzjquy
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084580/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/VPizeaEsrrIpLKk8im
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084578/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/L6ipWR3fWWIEOolgFn
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084582/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/BMiBvwqTLLImnVzLSg
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26976108/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/aniZQAkFRRIwnYj5CQ
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298149/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/R3ixYVrTqqIo28Wki8
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298101/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/5OiNV2PtNNIE4Z0acl
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/591166/results/m/1/3ksteeple
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21448462/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/6vimyx2ua8FXajzgfN
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/18948391/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/r8iBWD1TXZF4Nvz2Tj
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/18948519/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/BMiBvwqTLKFNK6rOcg
https://www.athletic.net/team/21530/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26603207/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/lBiyxEehdLFm8OZqiy
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/23841089/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/8RiPxgjsKmFwjXyDtv
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26603256/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/W3in1yjflyF6Or0zIZ
https://www.athletic.net/team/21530/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/591166/results/m/1/4x100m
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27168702/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004569/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298236/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27168701/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/team/21530/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30103178/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004550/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/12869539/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21640468/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24097321/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24229825/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26976106/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24261164/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/17749935/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21640348/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298077/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/17548496/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/team/20628/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26976389/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084669/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26976388/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26976385/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084596/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27001583/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27001580/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24256316/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27001584/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21640426/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19389400/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27001582/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24097317/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24097315/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26976105/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor


So Jayden Munroe
-- So Luke Nikkel
Sr Logan Franken
Sr Ryan Schober
So Jacob Schmoll

DNS Dordt (Iowa) - A

-- So Jaden Guthmiller
Sr Ken-Mark Minkovski
Sr Tommy Nikkel
Fr Reece Snow

DNS South Dakota - B

4x400 Relay Results - Finals
1. Jr Levi Schelhaas

So Jacob Schmoll
So Noah Schroder
So Isaac Davelaar

3:13.75a Dordt (Iowa) - A

2. Fr Jaden Damiano
Jr Henry Grayson
Jr Cason Johannes
Fr Reece Snow

3:18.61a South Dakota - A

3. Jr Drew Salfrank
Sr Geoffrey Mannino
Jr Drew Henriksen
Sr Joel Matehs

3:20.05a Northern State - A

4. Sr Ryan Schober
Fr Landon Meerdink
Sr Carson Elbers
So Scott Kroll

3:21.99a Dordt (Iowa) - B

5. So Noah Sherman
Fr Chris Medlock
Sr Blake Olbrich
Sr Henri

Stoeckermann

3:22.96a Midland (Neb.) - A

6. Fr Dylan Obbink
Jr Brandon Van

Briesen
Fr Seth Herman
Fr Aidan Schaap

3:30.02a Dordt (Iowa) - C

7. Fr Gage Grohs
So Jace Cofer
So Filmon Wolday
Sr Miles Olofson

3:30.37a Sioux Falls - B

8. So Ofbeka Morke
Sr Micade Shumway
So Mikele Walu
Sr Benjamin Morrison

3:30.48a Sioux Falls - C

9. Fr Hunter Bailey 3:31.21a Dordt (Iowa) - D
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https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26976107/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084573/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298110/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298116/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084567/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084646/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298186/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298195/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004554/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/591166/results/m/1/4x400m
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21640394/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084567/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084577/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/23792468/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004550/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21640458/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084637/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004554/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24097321/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26976105/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/17757447/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298149/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298116/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004495/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298099/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084578/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084596/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27001580/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19389400/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/18948430/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004488/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084560/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004501/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004483/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26984230/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/23792506/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/23792505/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/18948497/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/23792510/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/17582962/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/23792509/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/17548522/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29569045/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor


Sr Dawson Teune
So Wyatt Tschida
Jr Will Gutzmer

10. So Chase Henderson
So Jackson Drew
So Ethan Schwankl
Jr Bryson Canton

3:31.67a Sioux Falls - A

11. Jr Lucas Hjortkjaer
Fr Koen Steenblok
Jr Braden Taylor
Sr Andrew Nunez

3:33.73a Midland (Neb.) - B

12. Sr Dylan Schimke
Fr Lincoln Woodring
So Zach Terrio
Jr Jesse Pietz

3:38.61a Northern State - B

-- Sr Thailan Hallman
So Sam Castle
So James Pierce
Sr Jake Werner

DNS South Dakota State - A

-- Jr Trent DeCook
Fr Liam Schick
Fr Tyler Christianson
Fr Jude Jarding

DNS Augustana (S.D.) - A

Shot Put - 16lb / 7.26kg Results - Finals Field Series
1. SR Tyler Hiatt 17.22m Sioux Falls
2. FR Caymen Gebheim 16.44m PR South Dakota State
3. SO Caiden Fredrick 16.30m South Dakota State
4. FR TJ Christensen 15.83m South Dakota State
5. SR Samuel Kreins 15.76m Northern State
6. SO Andrew Edwards 15.37m Sioux Falls
7. SR Dawson Davito 15.06m Sioux Falls
8. SR Ethan Barnett 14.71m Northern State
9. NA Tyler Laughlin 13.99m UNAT-South Dakota
10. SR Nate Osness 13.92m Midland (Neb.)
11. SO Jake Peitz 13.82m Wayne State (Neb.)
12. FR Herbert Pimentel 12.64m Sioux Falls
13. SO Caleb Wagner 11.81m Midland (Neb.)
14. SR Hunter Weirich 11.11m Midland (Neb.)
15. FR Kenny Johnson 10.61m Midland (Neb.)
-- FR Justin Jacobson FOUL Northern State
-- JR Tristan Gray DNS South Dakota

Discus - 2kg Results - Finals Field Series
1. SO Caiden Fredrick 57.00m PR South Dakota State
2. JR Ethan Fischer 56.78m SR South Dakota State
3. FR Caymen Gebheim 55.82m PR South Dakota State
4. SR Tyler Hiatt 51.81m Sioux Falls
5. FR Justin Jacobson 50.10m Northern State
6. JR Daylin Mallory 49.60m Wayne State (Neb.)
7. JR Quincy Warren 48.70m PR South Dakota
8. SO Ryan Hackbart 47.84m South Dakota State
9. NA Tyler Laughlin 47.81m PR UNAT-South Dakota
10. FR TJ Christensen 47.62m South Dakota State
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https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298101/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084582/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084580/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/23792500/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24256627/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/23792503/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26603234/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21813607/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26603182/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24394941/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19073145/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19386409/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26603211/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26976110/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24097323/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298214/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30077815/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24256630/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/16683450/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21640348/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27028791/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004459/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004457/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/team/20628/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/591166/results/m/1/shot
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/591166/results/m/1/shot?tab=field-series
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298176/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/eAiLPkxtQud6Kwquv
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26976383/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/31irqRlH4uLqKXMF1
https://www.athletic.net/post/31irqRlH4uLqKXMF1
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084664/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/r8iBWD1TMuR1O1Osj
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26976380/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/yEiEJZeFduw6mKjCN
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27541246/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/j0iz03esgu8RABeS4
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24256624/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/31irqRlH4uRlko3S1
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/17556184/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/m1ip81efZun2n6DH6
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298143/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/8RiPxgjs5uRwLVkcv
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084657/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/W3in1yjfzuVk8kdTZ
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19433205/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/AWiJyeAFyuz4zgrHN
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21640510/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/AWiJyeAFyuzn5OnHN
https://www.athletic.net/team/21530/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/17771016/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/R3ixYVrTMuEzvYzh8
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/25024031/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/gBi25YxT0u6mRO4UA
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19389402/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/W3in1yjfzuB6NvniZ
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27116513/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/4miae3EFEuZvEDWHZ
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26976103/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/NVi0xBXF1uzRELoUd
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298196/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/2Ki8PaBUZuzpDAEir
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/591166/results/m/1/discus
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/591166/results/m/1/discus?tab=field-series
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084664/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/vOiaYXNFjcry3y3co
https://www.athletic.net/post/vOiaYXNFjcry3y3co
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21640483/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/BMiBvwqT0cN1Q3Otg
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26976383/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/pjiQx3NsBc4AoJmHO
https://www.athletic.net/post/pjiQx3NsBc4AoJmHO
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298176/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/x8iw3yeSBcB1ELNfN
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26976103/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/dviWOZQsYcjnwrLhz
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21640505/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/16irW1mH0coqWOyiy
https://www.athletic.net/team/21530/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/13025288/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/4miae3EF5c1DAYxFZ
https://www.athletic.net/post/4miae3EF5c1DAYxFZ
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084677/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Jdim4e8uQcKg0rLiA
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084657/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/31irqRlHwcRpWp8f1
https://www.athletic.net/post/31irqRlHwcRpWp8f1
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26976380/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/8RiPxgjsxck1EKLhv
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor


11. FR Samuel Zazueta 47.23m PR Wayne State (Neb.)
12. SR Wyatt Pruce 46.88m SR South Dakota
13. SO Andrew Edwards 46.16m Sioux Falls
14. SO Jase Voorhees 44.19m Midland (Neb.)
15. SO Kaden St Pierre 44.10m Northern State
16. SO Jaxson Ninete 40.78m Wayne State (Neb.)
17. SR Ethan Barnett 40.41m Northern State
18. FR Braden McGill 38.54m Wayne State (Neb.)
19. NA Abe Gunnare 33.89m PR UNAT-South Dakota
20. JR Townsend Barton 33.79m South Dakota
21. SR Hunter Weirich 31.55m Midland (Neb.)
-- JR Tristan Gray DNS South Dakota

High Jump Results - Finals Field Series
1. SR Joe Lynch 2.15m SR South Dakota
2. JR Landon Olson 2.12m PR South Dakota
3. JR Grayson Ring 2.02m South Dakota State
4. FR Brooks Holen 2.02m PR South Dakota State
5. FR Grant Busker 1.97m PR Dordt (Iowa)
6. SO Elliott Nottlemann 1.82m Wayne State (Neb.)
6. SR Jonah Martinez 1.82m Midland (Neb.)
8. SO Garrett Guindon 1.77m SR Midland (Neb.)
8. FR Hudson McCafferty 1.77m Midland (Neb.)
10. JR Carter Moller 1.77m Northern State
-- JR Robert Atwater DNS Midland (Neb.)
-- SR Dayton Brunsting DNS Dordt (Iowa)

Pole Vault Results - Finals Field Series
1. SR Spencer Buley 5.35m South Dakota
2. NA Eerik Haamer 5.35m PR UNAT-South Dakota
3. SR Tre Young 5.35m South Dakota
4. FR Beau Karst 4.95m South Dakota
5. FR Owen Spartz 4.95m PR South Dakota
6. SO Wyatt Stewart 4.80m South Dakota
7. JR Sam Tremelling 4.80m Northern State
8. JR Jaden Peters 4.80m South Dakota State
9. SO Ryan Karajanis 4.65m South Dakota State
10. SO Willem Den Hartog 4.50m Dordt (Iowa)
11. JR Eli Radtke 4.50m Northern State
12. FR Aaron Hawkes 4.35m South Dakota State
13. JR Townsend Barton 4.35m South Dakota
14. SO Nathan Adams 4.35m Dordt (Iowa)
15. SO Lane Johnson 3.95m Northwestern (Iowa)
15. JR Isaac Ligon 3.95m Northern State
15. JR Jackson Willis 3.95m PR Northern State
15. FR isaac Fergen 3.95m Dordt (Iowa)
15. - Clint Schroeder 3.95m PR Unattached
20. JR Ean Minnaert 3.95m Sioux Falls
-- SO Devon Schultz DNS Buena Vista
-- SO Nick Walch DNS Buena Vista
-- SO Simon de Jong DNS Dordt (Iowa)
-- SR Dayton Brunsting DNS Dordt (Iowa)
-- JR Robert Atwater DNS Midland (Neb.)
-- FR Dylan Curtis DNS South Dakota

Long Jump Results - Finals Field Series
1. FR Jayden Munroe 7.44m  (3.6) Northern State
2. JR Bennett Schwenn 7.39m  (3.9) South Dakota
3. SO Carsen Staehr 7.14m  (1.7) SR South Dakota
4. SO Elliott Nottlemann 7.02m  (4.2) Wayne State (Neb.)
5. SO Treyson Schulz 7.00m  (5.5) SR Northern State
6. SO Isaac Flanegan 6.99m  (3.9) PR South Dakota State
7. FR Kenya Ford 6.89m  (2.9) PR Midland (Neb.)

1/3/26, 9:57 AM University of South Dakota Challenge - Results - Track & Field Meet

https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/591166/results/all 8/21

https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004571/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/j0iz03esBc8qgpYf4
https://www.athletic.net/post/j0iz03esBc8qgpYf4
https://www.athletic.net/team/21530/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19392918/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/VPizeaEsxcO4o6psm
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24256624/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/pjiQx3NsBcqKn3DuO
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084590/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/2Ki8PaBUlcpm4eyTr
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/12439306/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/4miae3EF5c1Eq5pCZ
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084688/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/eAiLPkxtoc60n3kCv
https://www.athletic.net/team/21530/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298143/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/W3in1yjfvcBVwj6FZ
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004561/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/pjiQx3NsBc4WP1aiO
https://www.athletic.net/team/21530/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/28116169/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/5OiNV2PtvcDgBzecl
https://www.athletic.net/post/5OiNV2PtvcDgBzecl
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21640470/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/q5iNzVetKcdxj8rTN
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19389402/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/31irqRlHwcmLMqoS1
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298196/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/R3ixYVrTvco28Qah8
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/591166/results/m/1/hj
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/591166/results/m/1/hj?tab=field-series
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21640460/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/5OiNV2Pt1tEn0N1ul
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21640463/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/2Ki8PaBUBtzYJg8Sr
https://www.athletic.net/post/2Ki8PaBUBtzYJg8Sr
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21637436/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/wOiwXyeSZtE4RBguy
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26989220/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/q5iNzVetotXOoZPhN
https://www.athletic.net/post/q5iNzVetotXOoZPhN
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27116509/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Ooi3PnXFPtWNJLVfy
https://www.athletic.net/post/Ooi3PnXFPtWNJLVfy
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084687/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/zvi65Peugtm54vQTm
https://www.athletic.net/team/21530/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19368064/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/aniZQAkF0tmw5wZFQ
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24128563/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/XVik5aLuBtEPL5PT8
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26603179/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/r8iBWD1TQtkXmmqtj
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21637671/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/KpiyaxWhOtaALkEiK
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084597/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/XVik5aLuBtEyjgqf8
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/18948387/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/AWiJyeAFBtzY63vuN
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/591166/results/m/1/pv
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/591166/results/m/1/pv?tab=field-series
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298194/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/16irW1mHXFoeVNkSy
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/17556179/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/DeiA6qKSDFpPpm3fW
https://www.athletic.net/post/DeiA6qKSDFpPpm3fW
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/17525315/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/E1ivqrXtjFagxd8i1
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004545/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/x8iw3yeS6FmlOkniN
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004553/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/wOiwXyeS3Fd0RKncy
https://www.athletic.net/post/wOiwXyeS3Fd0RKncy
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084658/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/P8iL6EXtkFOAjArsl
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19386410/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/8RiPxgjsYFRkN5Bfv
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298201/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/pjiQx3NsmFpqQJltO
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21640494/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/dviWOZQsQFY0qr3sz
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/18405341/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/P8iL6EXtkFXel2DIl
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21637672/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/5OiNV2PtOFEn5xWFl
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27141169/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/QaiV5vAiAFdlZvjtd
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21640470/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/r8iBWD1T6F4AE5DUj
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084576/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/KpiyaxWhWF1nZlZhK
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24128569/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/R3ixYVrTVF2xnEqi8
https://www.athletic.net/team/21214/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21637674/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/4miae3EFRFKM3JEhZ
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298147/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/r8iBWD1T6F4RKN2Cj
https://www.athletic.net/post/r8iBWD1T6F4RKN2Cj
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27116510/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/2Ki8PaBUDFBLnOnhr
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/28116188/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/j0iz03esAF8nOdoU4
https://www.athletic.net/post/j0iz03esAF8nOdoU4
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21640444/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/XVik5aLu3FrWM24f8
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24251703/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/AWiJyeAFRFaNQy1IN
https://www.athletic.net/team/20684/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24251706/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/dviWOZQsQFzDyQzTz
https://www.athletic.net/team/20684/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21640403/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/AWiJyeAFRFzn5LEsN
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/18948387/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/QaiV5vAiAFanwPdId
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084597/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/eAiLPkxt8F60nXAIv
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084640/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/dviWOZQsQFz3l3niz
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/591166/results/m/1/lj
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/591166/results/m/1/lj?tab=field-series
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26976107/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/16irW1mHZIpQyOYcy
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21640455/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/2Ki8PaBU0IzYJg0Hr
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084636/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/AWiJyeAFaIakVk0CN
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084687/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/QaiV5vAizI526w0Td
https://www.athletic.net/team/21530/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24097326/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/P8iL6EXtYIOAVa1ul
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084670/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/nlimpJeudIxnPn2u1
https://www.athletic.net/post/nlimpJeudIxnPn2u1
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27001587/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/DeiA6qKSVI1wzp4iW
https://www.athletic.net/post/DeiA6qKSVI1wzp4iW
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor


8. JR Noel Spence 6.82m  (1.2) PR South Dakota
9. JR Paul Rhodes 6.56m  (3.0) SR Sioux Falls
10. JR Ryan Benson 6.45m  (1.0) SR South Dakota State
11. FR Aidan Schaap 6.44m  (1.2) Dordt (Iowa)
12. SO Garrett Guindon 6.43m  (4.3) Midland (Neb.)
13. SR Derek Eidsness 6.41m  (2.3) South Dakota
13. FR Nate Decker 6.41m  (2.1) Wayne State (Neb.)
15. FR Khalil Thorps-Watt 6.40m  (3.0) Midland (Neb.)
16. FR Jason Jeffers 6.00m  (2.0) Midland (Neb.)
17. SR Dayton Brunsting 5.83m  (3.0) Dordt (Iowa)
-- SO Zach Wind ND  (0.0) Dordt (Iowa)
-- JR Landon Olson DNS  (0.0) South Dakota

Triple Jump Results - Finals Field Series
1. SO Carsen Staehr 14.75m  (2.5) South Dakota
2. FR Jayden Munroe 14.28m  (1.1) Northern State
3. SO Garrett Guindon 14.14m  (3.9) Midland (Neb.)
4. FR Khalil Thorps-Watt 14.13m  (3.6) PR Midland (Neb.)
5. FR Aidan Schaap 13.04m  (4.3) Dordt (Iowa)
6. SR Jonah Martinez 13.00m  (3.2) PR Midland (Neb.)
-- SO Isaac Flanegan FOUL South Dakota State
-- SO Treyson Schulz FOUL Northern State
-- JR Paul Rhodes FOUL Sioux Falls
-- JR Bennett Schwenn DNS South Dakota
-- JR Robert Atwater DNS Midland (Neb.)

Hammer - 16lb / 7.26kg Results - Finals Field Series
1. JR Quincy Warren 59.83m South Dakota
2. SR Hunter Wallster 59.67m South Dakota State
3. SR Tyler Hiatt 56.75m Sioux Falls
4. SR Wyatt Pruce 54.66m PR South Dakota
5. SO Jaxson Ninete 54.59m Wayne State (Neb.)
6. SO Ryan Hackbart 54.58m South Dakota State
7. SO Andrew Edwards 54.24m PR Sioux Falls
8. JR Alex Altman 51.57m Wayne State (Neb.)
9. FR Samuel Zazueta 51.31m Wayne State (Neb.)
10. SO Caiden Fredrick 51.14m South Dakota State
11. JR Ethan Fischer 50.37m South Dakota State
12. SO Jake Peitz 50.24m Wayne State (Neb.)
13. SR Samuel Kreins 49.21m Northern State
14. FR Braden McGill 48.74m PR Wayne State (Neb.)
15. SO Kaden St Pierre 48.32m Northern State
16. FR Justin Jacobson 47.90m Northern State
17. SR Hunter Weirich 42.65m SR Midland (Neb.)
18. FR Herbert Pimentel 40.60m Sioux Falls
19. SR Nate Osness 39.28m Midland (Neb.)
20. SR Dawson Davito 38.21m Sioux Falls
21. SO Jase Voorhees 37.18m Midland (Neb.)
22. SO Caleb Wagner 36.64m Midland (Neb.)
23. FR Marcus Garza 29.97m Northern State
24. FR Kenny Johnson 27.21m Midland (Neb.)
-- JR Matthew Logue FOUL Wayne State (Neb.)
-- SR Daniel Elge FOUL Wayne State (Neb.)
-- JR Tristan Gray DNS South Dakota

Decathlon Results
1. So Jonny Cheney 6018 Sioux Falls
2. So Jeff Boschee 5668 PR Northern State
3. Sr Sean Juengst 5575 Northern State
4. So Talan Lunders 5214 PR Northern State
5. Jr Ross Kortenbusch 5031 Northern State
6. Fr Gage Hohn 5015 PR Dakota Wesleyan (S.D.)
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https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084654/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/pjiQx3NsoIqVRVvHO
https://www.athletic.net/post/pjiQx3NsoIqVRVvHO
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24256629/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/E1ivqrXt0IkZV34U1
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21640493/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/dviWOZQsRIY0qrkcz
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004483/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/dviWOZQsRIjKm8LSz
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24128563/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/x8iw3yeSJI1pzapiN
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19392915/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/MmigwNpF2IrdlYWhM
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27168703/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/XVik5aLuqIVD6yKi8
https://www.athletic.net/team/21530/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27034811/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/x8iw3yeSJImljzKcN
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27001584/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/MmigwNpF2IdoLVMIM
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/18948387/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/4miae3EFmIKowWZIZ
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24256591/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/eAiLPkxtRI62lDrcv
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21640463/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/31irqRlHEImNY3VU1
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/591166/results/m/1/tj
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/591166/results/m/1/tj?tab=field-series
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084636/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Ooi3PnXFVSaOkOMCy
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
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100 Meters Results - Decathlon

1. So Jonny Cheney 11.25a  (-1.0) Sioux Falls
2. Jr Ross Kortenbusch 11.89a  (-1.0) Northern State
3. So Talan Lunders 11.94a  (-1.0) PR Northern State
4. Fr Gage Hohn 12.08a  (-1.0) Dakota Wesleyan (S.D.)
5. Sr Sean Juengst 12.29a  (-1.0) Northern State
6. So Jeff Boschee 12.30a  (-1.0) PR Northern State

Long Jump Results - Decathlon

1. So Jonny Cheney 6.21m  (0.0) Sioux Falls
2. So Jeff Boschee 6.11m  (0.2) PR Northern State
3. Fr Gage Hohn 5.98m  (0.5) PR Dakota Wesleyan (S.D.)
4. Sr Sean Juengst 5.87m  (0.9) Northern State
5. Jr Ross Kortenbusch 5.53m  (0.8) Northern State
6. So Talan Lunders 5.50m  (1.0) PR Northern State

Shot Put - 16lb / 7.26kg Results - Decathlon

1. Jr Ross Kortenbusch 12.39m PR Northern State
2. Sr Sean Juengst 10.83m PR Northern State
3. So Jonny Cheney 10.57m Sioux Falls
4. So Jeff Boschee 10.25m PR Northern State
5. So Talan Lunders 9.75m PR Northern State
6. Fr Gage Hohn 9.07m Dakota Wesleyan (S.D.)

High Jump Results - Decathlon

1. So Jeff Boschee 1.99m Northern State
2. So Jonny Cheney 1.96m PR Sioux Falls
3. Sr Sean Juengst 1.84m SR Northern State
4. Fr Gage Hohn 1.75m Dakota Wesleyan (S.D.)
5. Jr Ross Kortenbusch 1.63m SR Northern State
6. So Talan Lunders 1.54m PR Northern State

400 Meters Results - Decathlon

1. So Jonny Cheney 48.35a Sioux Falls
2. Jr Ross Kortenbusch 53.63a PR Northern State
3. So Talan Lunders 53.83a PR Northern State
4. Fr Gage Hohn 54.02a PR Dakota Wesleyan (S.D.)
5. Sr Sean Juengst 55.38a Northern State
6. So Jeff Boschee 57.50a PR Northern State

110m Hurdles - 42" / 1.067m Results - Decathlon

1. So Jonny Cheney 15.60a  (5.1) Sioux Falls
2. So Talan Lunders 16.41a  (5.1) PR Northern State
3. So Jeff Boschee 17.05a  (4.4) PR Northern State
4. Sr Sean Juengst 17.53a  (5.1) PR Northern State
5. Fr Gage Hohn 19.47a  (4.4) Dakota Wesleyan (S.D.)
6. Jr Ross Kortenbusch 19.88a  (4.4) Northern State

Discus - 2kg Results - Decathlon

1. So Jeff Boschee 26.93m Northern State
2. Jr Ross Kortenbusch 25.20m Northern State
2. Fr Gage Hohn 25.20m PR Dakota Wesleyan (S.D.)
4. So Jonny Cheney 22.57m Sioux Falls
5. Sr Sean Juengst 21.28m Northern State
6. So Talan Lunders 17.38m PR Northern State

Pole Vault Results - Decathlon
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https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084626/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/nlimpJeuDcxnPm2fd
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19386411/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/31irqRlHwcmL8yAtX
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26976104/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/4miae3EF5cZ4VYxIx
https://www.athletic.net/post/4miae3EF5cZ4VYxIx
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/591166/results/m/1/decathlon


1. So Talan Lunders 4.30m PR Northern State
1. Sr Sean Juengst 4.30m Northern State
3. So Jeff Boschee 3.80m Northern State
4. Jr Ross Kortenbusch 3.70m PR Northern State
5. So Jonny Cheney 3.40m PR Sioux Falls
6. Fr Gage Hohn 3.30m PR Dakota Wesleyan (S.D.)

Javelin - 800g Results - Decathlon

1. So Talan Lunders 45.66m PR Northern State
2. Sr Sean Juengst 45.41m SR Northern State
3. So Jeff Boschee 43.64m PR Northern State
4. Jr Ross Kortenbusch 43.48m PR Northern State
5. Fr Gage Hohn 36.95m PR Dakota Wesleyan (S.D.)
6. So Jonny Cheney 27.08m Sioux Falls

1500 Meters Results - Decathlon

1. So Jeff Boschee 4:55.13a PR Northern State
2. So Jonny Cheney 4:55.37a Sioux Falls
3. Fr Gage Hohn 5:01.27a PR Dakota Wesleyan (S.D.)
4. Sr Sean Juengst 5:01.54a Northern State
5. So Talan Lunders 5:30.66a PR Northern State
6. Jr Ross Kortenbusch 5:42.52a Northern State

 Womens Results
100 Meters Results - Finals
1. JR Tamia Horton 11.43a  (4.5) Sioux Falls
2. SR Brielle Dixon 11.67a  (4.5) PR South Dakota State
3. SO Maggie Madsen 11.71a  (4.5) South Dakota State
4. JR Lily Juhnke 11.82a  (4.5) Augustana (S.D.)
5. JR Sian O'Sullivan 11.87a  (4.5) PR South Dakota State
6. JR Renea Taylor 11.88a  (4.5) Northern State
7. FR Ellie Harris 11.96a  (4.5) South Dakota State
8. FR Reese Beemer 12.07a  (5.2) PR South Dakota State
9. SO Jennifer Noutsougan 12.21a  (4.5) PR Augustana (S.D.)
10. SO Paige Haack 12.24a  (4.5) PR Sioux Falls
11. SR Ciara Benson 12.27a  (5.2) PR South Dakota State
12. SO Kailee Altena 12.28a  (5.2) PR Dordt (Iowa)
13. SR Caitlin Ostbye 12.29a  (4.3) PR Augustana (S.D.)
14. FR Reagan Murphy 12.33a  (5.0) PR Wayne State (Neb.)
15. FR Silja Gunderson 12.51a  (5.2) PR South Dakota State
16. FR Ellen Merkley 12.51a  (4.3) PR Augustana (S.D.)
17. FR Anna Heynen 12.58a  (5.0) PR Dordt (Iowa)
18. FR Ellie Tramp 12.58a  (5.2) PR Sioux Falls
19. SO Caitlin Vander Kooy 12.72a  (5.0) Dordt (Iowa)
20. FR Ada Dekkers 12.78a  (5.0) PR Dordt (Iowa)
21. SO Ava Steffen 12.79a  (7.7) PR South Dakota State
22. SO Emma Rusk 12.79a  (7.7) PR Dordt (Iowa)
23. FR Aurora Griffin 12.89a  (5.2) Midland (Neb.)
24. JR Lindsay Grau 12.90a  (5.0) Dordt (Iowa)
25. FR Ava Watkins 12.94a  (5.0) Wayne State (Neb.)
26. FR Ryli Thompsen 12.97a  (5.0) Dordt (Iowa)
27. JR Elizabeth Mayer 13.14a  (5.0) SR Wayne State (Neb.)
28. SO Makenzie Weber 13.18a  (7.7) PR Sioux Falls
29. FR Allie Houser 13.29a  (5.0) PR Dordt (Iowa)
30. SR Megan Vander Kooi 13.40a  (7.7) PR Dordt (Iowa)
31. FR Sara Yamagami 13.41a  (7.7) PR Wayne State (Neb.)
32. FR Lexi Borger 13.49a  (7.7) PR Dordt (Iowa)
33. FR Kayli Carey 13.59a  (7.7) Midland (Neb.)
34. FR Madelynn Dougherty 14.06a  (4.3) PR Midland (Neb.)
-- SO Faith Minderhoud DNS  (7.7) Dordt (Iowa)
-- FR Sophia Bakker DNS  (4.3) Dordt (Iowa)
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https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26976104/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/16irW1mHXFpQyO8H5
https://www.athletic.net/post/16irW1mHXFpQyO8H5
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19386411/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/q5iNzVetBFdX3KQSr
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26976098/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/x8iw3yeS6Fmxn81FY
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24097325/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/r8iBWD1T6FR1D0pHd
https://www.athletic.net/post/r8iBWD1T6FR1D0pHd
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084626/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Jdim4e8uqFKg0xNhe
https://www.athletic.net/post/Jdim4e8uqFKg0xNhe
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26415139/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/j0iz03esAF8OwKyck
https://www.athletic.net/post/j0iz03esAF8OwKyck
https://www.athletic.net/team/20801/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/591166/results/m/1/decathlon
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26976104/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/2Ki8PaBUQsBkjdRFX
https://www.athletic.net/post/2Ki8PaBUQsBkjdRFX
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19386411/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/pjiQx3NsZsp481NsL
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26976098/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/dviWOZQswsjnwrziQ
https://www.athletic.net/post/dviWOZQswsjnwrziQ
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24097325/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/P8iL6EXt2sOAVaJTD
https://www.athletic.net/post/P8iL6EXt2sOAVaJTD
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26415139/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/lBiyxEehQsmV8NQta
https://www.athletic.net/post/lBiyxEehQsmV8NQta
https://www.athletic.net/team/20801/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084626/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/DeiA6qKSps0ky6riD
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/591166/results/m/1/decathlon
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26976098/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/kxivVKetLU3XpeMh2
https://www.athletic.net/post/kxivVKetLU3XpeMh2
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084626/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/lBiyxEehWUK6rnWha
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26415139/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/31irqRlH5ULv1qXTX
https://www.athletic.net/post/31irqRlH5ULv1qXTX
https://www.athletic.net/team/20801/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19386411/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/2Ki8PaBUyUzBxNVCX
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26976104/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/AWiJyeAFlUv4JORij
https://www.athletic.net/post/AWiJyeAFlUv4JORij
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24097325/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/YViYPogSoUVE8elcz
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/591166/results/f/1/100m
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21640451/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/QaiV5vAinUaQB1wtd
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298198/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/pjiQx3NsLUpqQJVhO
https://www.athletic.net/post/pjiQx3NsLUpqQJVhO
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/17293672/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/nlimpJeurU6qYRYi1
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21640344/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/dviWOZQsWUY0qpmuz
https://www.athletic.net/team/20628/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26976405/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/NVi0xBXF4UzRydZFd
https://www.athletic.net/post/NVi0xBXF4UzRydZFd
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298153/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/MmigwNpFXUrzXpPsM
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26976401/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/KpiyaxWh3UqBr6WfK
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26976396/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Jdim4e8ulU3OAyRhA
https://www.athletic.net/post/Jdim4e8ulU3OAyRhA
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084541/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/R3ixYVrTeU2pzZPF8
https://www.athletic.net/post/R3ixYVrTeU2pzZPF8
https://www.athletic.net/team/20628/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084629/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Z8ijXNVspU045pwSK
https://www.athletic.net/post/Z8ijXNVspU045pwSK
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19368018/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/eAiLPkxtnUdr16Div
https://www.athletic.net/post/eAiLPkxtnUdr16Div
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084571/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/aniZQAkFlU4PD5RFQ
https://www.athletic.net/post/aniZQAkFlU4PD5RFQ
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004454/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/q5iNzVetNUXn13DCN
https://www.athletic.net/post/q5iNzVetNUXn13DCN
https://www.athletic.net/team/20628/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004570/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/BMiBvwqTqUOjqoEFg
https://www.athletic.net/post/BMiBvwqTqUOjqoEFg
https://www.athletic.net/team/21530/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26976400/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/XVik5aLuwUVR15vc8
https://www.athletic.net/post/XVik5aLuwUVR15vc8
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004456/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/o3iVBLeiNUjD4d5Ue
https://www.athletic.net/post/o3iVBLeiNUjD4d5Ue
https://www.athletic.net/team/20628/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004485/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/QaiV5vAinUdV4oJhd
https://www.athletic.net/post/QaiV5vAinUdV4oJhd
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26984249/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/dviWOZQsWUjn0zkFz
https://www.athletic.net/post/dviWOZQsWUjn0zkFz
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084562/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/VPizeaEskUpLKkLsm
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004482/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/eAiLPkxtnUrAN4Dfv
https://www.athletic.net/post/eAiLPkxtnUrAN4Dfv
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/25349685/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/x8iw3yeS5U1rRYlfN
https://www.athletic.net/post/x8iw3yeS5U1rRYlfN
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084564/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/BMiBvwqTqUmnVzrsg
https://www.athletic.net/post/BMiBvwqTqUmnVzrsg
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27001578/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/j0iz03esKU8KLw0t4
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/23005612/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/5OiNV2PtZU44yBJUl
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004560/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/r8iBWD1TxUkyYoYsj
https://www.athletic.net/team/21530/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004499/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/P8iL6EXtXUzDqrLul
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21640508/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/x8iw3yeS5UBew8vHN
https://www.athletic.net/team/21530/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26984250/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/eAiLPkxtnUro860Fv
https://www.athletic.net/post/eAiLPkxtnUro860Fv
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004484/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/5OiNV2PtZUDa5jWSl
https://www.athletic.net/post/5OiNV2PtZUDa5jWSl
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298114/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Jdim4e8ulUmKqLvHA
https://www.athletic.net/post/Jdim4e8ulUmKqLvHA
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27184953/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/6vimyx2urUBLXA2iN
https://www.athletic.net/post/6vimyx2urUBLXA2iN
https://www.athletic.net/team/21530/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004496/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/pjiQx3NsLU4WPEQSO
https://www.athletic.net/post/pjiQx3NsLU4WPEQSO
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27001586/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/m1ip81efeUxDanpT6
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27001588/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/kxivVKet8U3X2KgCo
https://www.athletic.net/post/kxivVKet8U3X2KgCo
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084565/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/nlimpJeurUxnPXlF1
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27116512/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/yEiEJZeFnUwy8QzSN
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor


-- FR Leah Klock DNS  (7.7) Dordt (Iowa)
-- FR Ava Ingwersen DNS  (4.3) Dordt (Iowa)
-- SO Landree Wilson DNS  (5.2) Sioux Falls
-- SO Mackenzie Everson DNS  (5.2) Sioux Falls

200 Meters Results - Finals
1. SR Sara Reifenrath 23.47a  (4.3) South Dakota
2. SR Nyanas Kur 23.64a  (4.3) SR Augustana (S.D.)
3. SR Caelyn Valandra-Prue 24.44a  (4.3) SR South Dakota
4. JR Lily Juhnke 24.58a  (4.3) Augustana (S.D.)
5. JR Erika Kuntz 24.72a  (4.3) PR South Dakota State
6. JR Cerington Jones 24.98a  (4.3) SR South Dakota State
7. SO Jennifer Noutsougan 25.16a  (4.9) Augustana (S.D.)
8. FR Claudia Werner 25.39a  (5.5) PR South Dakota
9. SO Paige Haack 25.46a  (5.5) Sioux Falls
10. FR Vivian Dalton 25.53a  (4.9) PR South Dakota State
11. SR Caitlin Ostbye 25.54a  (4.9) Augustana (S.D.)
12. FR Ada Dekkers 25.82a  (4.9) PR Dordt (Iowa)
13. JR Kendall Anderson 25.90a  (4.9) PR Sioux Falls
14. FR Alyssa Folds 25.98a  (2.7) PR Wayne State (Neb.)
15. SO Caitlin Vander Kooy 26.04a  (5.5) Dordt (Iowa)
16. SO Ava Steffen 26.27a  (3.1) PR South Dakota State
17. SR Kerrigan Myers 26.31a  (5.5) Midland (Neb.)
18. JR Lindsay Grau 26.65a  (5.5) Dordt (Iowa)
19. FR Ryli Thompsen 26.70a  (2.7) PR Dordt (Iowa)
20. FR Aurora Griffin 27.28a  (5.5) Midland (Neb.)
21. FR Rianna Greene 27.44a  (2.7) Midland (Neb.)
22. FR Jayrn Warecjka 27.51a  (3.1) PR Wayne State (Neb.)
23. FR Farrah Wilson 27.62a  (2.7) Midland (Neb.)
24. FR Vanessa Rice 27.72a  (2.7) PR Midland (Neb.)
25. SR Megan Vander Kooi 27.73a  (2.7) Dordt (Iowa)
26. SO Emma Rusk 27.76a  (3.1) PR Dordt (Iowa)
27. FR Allie Houser 27.79a  (3.1) PR Dordt (Iowa)
28. FR Ava Ingwersen 28.61a  (3.1) PR Dordt (Iowa)
29. FR Kayli Carey 28.68a  (2.7) Midland (Neb.)
-- FR Sophia Bakker DNS  (3.1) Dordt (Iowa)
-- FR Leah Klock DNS  (2.7) Dordt (Iowa)
-- JR Jenna Balt DNS  (5.5) Dordt (Iowa)
-- SO Kailee Altena DNS  (4.9) Dordt (Iowa)
-- JR Tamia Horton DNS  (4.9) Sioux Falls
-- SO Makenzie Weber DNS  (5.5) Sioux Falls
-- JR Elizabeth Mayer DNS  (3.1) Wayne State (Neb.)
-- FR Ava Watkins DNS  (3.1) Wayne State (Neb.)
-- FR Ellie Harris DNS  (4.3) South Dakota State

400 Meters Results - Finals
1. SR Katelyn Darnell 56.38a PR South Dakota State
2. FR Sydney Stodden 56.61a South Dakota
3. SR Maia Peterson 57.95a Augustana (S.D.)
4. JR Shelby Buwalda 59.25a Dordt (Iowa)
5. JR Kyanna Collymore 1:00.00a Northern State
6. FR Claudia Werner 1:00.08a South Dakota
7. SR Calli Davis 1:00.10a South Dakota
8. SR Ella Heinitz 1:00.62a Augustana (S.D.)
9. FR Zoey Holmes 1:00.82a Wayne State (Neb.)
10. SR Emilee Heynen 1:01.98a Dordt (Iowa)
11. FR Kayla Van Otterloo 1:02.40a Dordt (Iowa)
12. FR Arielle DeYoung 1:02.55a PR Dordt (Iowa)
13. FR Ashlynn Davis 1:02.93a Dordt (Iowa)
14. FR Rianna Greene 1:03.96a PR Midland (Neb.)
15. JR Sheridan Ludeman 1:06.07a PR Augustana (S.D.)
16. FR Helia Vander Meulen 1:06.71a Dordt (Iowa)
-- SR Nyanas Kur DNS Augustana (S.D.)
-- FR Anna Skachenko DNS Northern State
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https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27946476/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/eAiLPkxtnUr2Erohv
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004487/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/2Ki8PaBUxUB2qXZur
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/25024040/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/NVi0xBXF4UJEYrRcd
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084628/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/kxivVKet8UMwJDEuo
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/591166/results/f/1/200m
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/17525311/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/E1ivqrXt1hagxdlT1
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19386378/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/VPizeaEsNhO4eRqhm
https://www.athletic.net/team/20628/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298179/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/8RiPxgjsZhRwLVahv
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21640344/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/eAiLPkxtmhd8PeNFv
https://www.athletic.net/team/20628/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21640482/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Z8ijXNVszhREVw0fK
https://www.athletic.net/post/Z8ijXNVszhREVw0fK
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298199/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/q5iNzVetehdk5NzFN
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084541/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/16irW1mHYheP3YOcy
https://www.athletic.net/team/20628/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27119945/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/x8iw3yeSAhm0j0QcN
https://www.athletic.net/post/x8iw3yeSAhm0j0QcN
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084629/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/aniZQAkFJh4PDMjUQ
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26976399/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/XVik5aLunhVR1dXu8
https://www.athletic.net/post/XVik5aLunhVR1dXu8
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004454/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/P8iL6EXtOhzDqdrtl
https://www.athletic.net/team/20628/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004482/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/x8iw3yeSAhmlOM0CN
https://www.athletic.net/post/x8iw3yeSAhmlOM0CN
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/22958789/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/x8iw3yeSAh1B5JntN
https://www.athletic.net/post/x8iw3yeSAh1B5JntN
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004559/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/r8iBWD1T1hkyYjgTj
https://www.athletic.net/post/r8iBWD1T1hkyYjgTj
https://www.athletic.net/team/21530/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084562/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/MmigwNpFlhz8DM8hM
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/25349685/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/5OiNV2Ptkh4YVeahl
https://www.athletic.net/post/5OiNV2Ptkh4YVeahl
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084592/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/pjiQx3NsDhqVRx0CO
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/23005612/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/QaiV5vAiVh55Engsd
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004499/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/o3iVBLeiwhjD4n2he
https://www.athletic.net/post/o3iVBLeiwhjD4n2he
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27001578/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/L6ipWR3f1hrL5DQsn
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27001589/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/aniZQAkFJhwnV1LUQ
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004564/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/j0iz03esQh8qgpws4
https://www.athletic.net/post/j0iz03esQh8qgpws4
https://www.athletic.net/team/21530/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27034810/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/QaiV5vAiVhdVO0mfd
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27001590/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/XVik5aLunhVRX5mF8
https://www.athletic.net/post/XVik5aLunhVRX5mF8
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298114/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/kxivVKetwhZMxVaso
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084564/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/nlimpJeu1hxnPXzi1
https://www.athletic.net/post/nlimpJeu1hxnPXzi1
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004484/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/QaiV5vAiVhdV4oYUd
https://www.athletic.net/post/QaiV5vAiVhdV4oYUd
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004487/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/R3ixYVrTxhLw1lZU8
https://www.athletic.net/post/R3ixYVrTxhLw1lZU8
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27001586/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Jdim4e8uEh3OlEghA
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27116512/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/8RiPxgjsZhkBJPpuv
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27946476/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/x8iw3yeSAhmVXmxuN
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084569/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Z8ijXNVszh045nWtK
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084571/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/XVik5aLunhEyjYwT8
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21640451/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/4miae3EF2hKMqzwTZ
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26984250/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/x8iw3yeSAhmxe1PhN
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21640508/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/5OiNV2PtkhEn0o2Fl
https://www.athletic.net/team/21530/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004560/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/vOiaYXNFAh4kOwOso
https://www.athletic.net/team/21530/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26976401/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/zvi65PeurhPRegZIm
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/591166/results/f/1/400m
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/17525304/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/P8iL6EXtWfX8j4Wcl
https://www.athletic.net/post/P8iL6EXtWfX8j4Wcl
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27119948/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/2Ki8PaBUnfBLELOCr
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298078/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/pjiQx3Ns0fpqQPoiO
https://www.athletic.net/team/20628/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21640402/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/6vimyx2umfXjlQOsN
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21763421/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/XVik5aLuLfr8zPqI8
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27119945/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/5OiNV2PtJfDQXQqSl
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004547/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/YViYPogS5fnDBPoUR
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298072/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/YViYPogS5f4VxBxFR
https://www.athletic.net/team/20628/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004573/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/kxivVKetpf3l8Bqto
https://www.athletic.net/team/21530/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298104/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/L6ipWR3fRf3EX2WFn
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004494/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/pjiQx3Ns0f4WPEvFO
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26639345/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/eAiLPkxt5frQRLvcv
https://www.athletic.net/post/eAiLPkxt5frQRLvcv
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004486/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/R3ixYVrTwfLw1lmS8
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27001589/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/XVik5aLuLfVRX5zi8
https://www.athletic.net/post/XVik5aLuLfVRX5zi8
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21743350/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/16irW1mHMfoMBNdFy
https://www.athletic.net/post/16irW1mHMfoMBNdFy
https://www.athletic.net/team/20628/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004491/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/8RiPxgjsEfkMgyxcv
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19386378/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/MmigwNpFwfrdvBmfM
https://www.athletic.net/team/20628/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26976119/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/YViYPogS5fndX3PTR
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor


-- SR Sara Reifenrath DNS South Dakota
-- SR Caelyn Valandra-Prue DNS South Dakota

800 Meters Results - Finals
1. SR Alli Jackson 2:23.62a Northern State
2. JR Emma Thomas 2:25.67a Sioux Falls
3. FR Chloe Aanenson 2:26.64a Sioux Falls
4. FR Payton Kemnitz 2:27.27a Northern State
5. SR Nevaeh Sarabia 2:27.93a SR Midland (Neb.)
6. JR Faith Rustad 2:29.86a Sioux Falls
7. JR Lillian McCone 2:35.75a Sioux Falls
8. FR Joy Jepkorir 2:38.36a PR Midland (Neb.)
9. FR Carly Carstens 2:39.53a Midland (Neb.)
10. FR Maddie Bergstrom 2:48.61a PR Midland (Neb.)
11. FR Danika Leuenberger 2:58.46a Midland (Neb.)
12. FR Judy Chepkorir 3:10.49a Midland (Neb.)
-- SO Sydnee Serck DNS Augustana (S.D.)

1500 Meters Results - Finals
1. SR Morgan Gehl 4:44.35a Sioux Falls
2. SR Caroline Sudbeck 4:49.58a Augustana (S.D.)
3. SR Melanie Pankow 4:52.03a South Dakota
4. JR Maddie Swanson 4:56.08a Sioux Falls
5. SR Summer Carlson 4:58.09a PR Northern State
6. JR Jaci Burtis 4:58.86a Dordt (Iowa)
7. SO Isabella Webb 5:04.68a Dordt (Iowa)
8. FR Adeline Crow 5:09.15a Dordt (Iowa)
9. SO Callie Kirchner 5:09.51a Wayne State (Neb.)
10. JR Jeni Burtis 5:10.46a Dordt (Iowa)
11. FR Avari Getchell 5:11.29a Augustana (S.D.)
12. FR Kaitlyn Bloomenrader 5:16.60a PR Wayne State (Neb.)
13. FR Kinsey Evans 5:17.92a South Dakota
14. FR Avery Miles 5:21.35a Northern State
15. SO Emma Morey 5:22.91a Dordt (Iowa)
16. FR Meghan Cunningham 5:23.45a Wayne State (Neb.)
17. FR Hope Tebben 5:24.51a Dordt (Iowa)
18. JR Olivia Graber 5:26.04a SR Dordt (Iowa)
19. FR Madi McKie 5:28.35a Wayne State (Neb.)
20. FR Joy Jepkorir 5:30.70a Midland (Neb.)
21. NA Addalai Dekam 5:32.19a UNAT-Augustana (S.D.)
22. FR Sophie Memmelaar 5:32.54a Dordt (Iowa)
23. FR Olivia Babler 5:32.89a Sioux Falls
24. FR Olivia Kraayenbrink 5:32.91a Dordt (Iowa)
25. FR Maddie Bergstrom 5:35.18a PR Midland (Neb.)
26. FR Cameen McFarquhar 5:36.08a Sioux Falls
27. FR Logan Mulder 5:39.49a Dordt (Iowa)
28. FR Belinda Jepkemboi 5:48.61a PR Midland (Neb.)
29. SR Lauren Johnson 5:57.75a Dordt (Iowa)
-- JR Jozlyn Barnes DNS Wayne State (Neb.)
-- FR Olivia Hoogland DNS Dordt (Iowa)
-- FR Jenna Hursh DNS Dordt (Iowa)
-- SO Magdalena De La O DNS Midland (Neb.)
-- FR Corinne Braun DNS Dordt (Iowa)
-- FR Calia Chaney DNS South Dakota
-- SO Nicole Swanson DNF South Dakota State
-- - Chelsea Weber DQ Unattached

5000 Meters Results - Finals
1. SR Alyssa Gerth 18:29.44a South Dakota
2. SO Louisa Ehinger 19:00.20a PR Unattached
3. JR Reese Young-Oestmann 19:11.13a South Dakota
4. FR Moriah Knapp 19:11.41a South Dakota
5. FR Emaleigh Olesiak 19:54.89a Northern State

1/3/26, 9:57 AM University of South Dakota Challenge - Results - Track & Field Meet

https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/591166/results/all 13/21

https://www.athletic.net/athlete/17525311/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/j0iz03es5fwQ4JkT4
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298179/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/W3in1yjfafBVwjQHZ
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/591166/results/f/1/800m
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298139/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/P8iL6EXtmCMOmlNIl
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21521006/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Ooi3PnXFmCRkpDzuy
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26603235/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/eAiLPkxtJCrQy5Ltv
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26603212/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/0NiWgM5slCMLVyAum
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21428800/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/vOiaYXNF5CNaoBqfo
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/22958788/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/5OiNV2PtVC4EgP1sl
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21521007/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/NVi0xBXFgCZ0rPNfd
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27184354/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/XVik5aLuQCVLrmDF8
https://www.athletic.net/post/XVik5aLuQCVLrmDF8
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27184353/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/aniZQAkFVCwomqecQ
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26683363/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/KpiyaxWh2Cqa8ZyIK
https://www.athletic.net/post/KpiyaxWh2Cqa8ZyIK
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26603178/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/DeiA6qKS2C1paaPFW
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27831967/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/nlimpJeulCJnPY0t1
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084544/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/W3in1yjf1CVk8XZhZ
https://www.athletic.net/team/20628/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/591166/results/f/1/1500m
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/18948498/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/QaiV5vAiWtanwwLsd
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/17558559/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/2Ki8PaBUvtwPzaBUr
https://www.athletic.net/team/20628/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/18948508/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/31irqRlHZtmv223u1
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/23792508/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/gBi25YxTPt6W12vHA
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298156/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Z8ijXNVsrtR0gaQTK
https://www.athletic.net/post/Z8ijXNVsrtR0gaQTK
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/23792471/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/4miae3EF4trgaJQTZ
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/23792470/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/QaiV5vAiWt5NJK3Fd
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26639344/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/x8iw3yeSxtma4gASN
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/23792512/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/nlimpJeu4txkvQAf1
https://www.athletic.net/team/21530/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/23792474/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/16irW1mHpteYmEduy
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27391339/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/XVik5aLuAtVx0yPh8
https://www.athletic.net/team/20628/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26603253/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/4miae3EF4tZRagWIZ
https://www.athletic.net/post/4miae3EF4tZRagWIZ
https://www.athletic.net/team/21530/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26490503/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/zvi65PeultPo2gDim
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24053574/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/5OiNV2PtEt43XX4Tl
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/23792467/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/eAiLPkxtwt6Zyaguv
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/23792515/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Jdim4e8u5tKzkvlUA
https://www.athletic.net/team/21530/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26639350/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/16irW1mHptp1xjqSy
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/23792482/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/6vimyx2uwtZ46W0cN
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26603254/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/2Ki8PaBUvtBw5Zmsr
https://www.athletic.net/team/21530/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27184354/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/KpiyaxWh5tqEaz8SK
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/28288618/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/zvi65PeultPxyDmSm
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26639364/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/0NiWgM5sMtMLElLSm
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26603236/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/5OiNV2PtEtDvlA5Ul
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26639362/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/r8iBWD1TztkXOYNFj
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26683363/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/zvi65PeultPaE4yTm
https://www.athletic.net/post/zvi65PeultPaE4yTm
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26708664/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/5OiNV2PtEtDEwzvul
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26639360/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/P8iL6EXt8tzXjqqul
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27831966/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/nlimpJeu4tJnPYRC1
https://www.athletic.net/post/nlimpJeu4tJnPYRC1
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21520975/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/8RiPxgjswtR35MKHv
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21521009/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/x8iw3yeSxtBvAlYUN
https://www.athletic.net/team/21530/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26639361/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/o3iVBLei0tjZX4KSe
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26639354/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/8RiPxgjswtkYoaXhv
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/23841090/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/16irW1mHpteY5JLuy
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26639347/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/4miae3EF4tZRdQdcZ
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26559232/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/E1ivqrXt5tmnN50s1
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/25001830/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/L6ipWR3f5tE8YrOSn
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/28288623/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/eAiLPkxtwtrKEgjuv
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/591166/results/f/1/5000m
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/18948501/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/r8iBWD1TXkH4NvvJTj
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/28288630/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/vOiaYXNF1pi4oxmyuo
https://www.athletic.net/post/vOiaYXNF1pi4oxmyuo
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24060728/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/QaiV5vAil0H52pn6hd
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/23970658/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/pjiQx3NsVkHqxx2osO
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26603209/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/m1ip81efMyixnMjlI6
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor


6. SO Abby Hasart 19:56.34a Northern State
7. JR Isabella Bricker 20:29.99a South Dakota
8. JR Eva Studt 20:53.32a SR Sioux Falls
9. FR Jada Abrahamson 22:20.43a Dordt (Iowa)
10. FR Kadence Driesen 22:23.39a Dordt (Iowa)

100m Hurdles - 33" / 0.838m Results - Finals
1. SR Averi Schmeichel 13.38a  (6.5) SR South Dakota
2. SR Kerrigan Myers 13.96a  (6.5) Midland (Neb.)
3. SR Katelyn Darnell 14.23a  (6.5) South Dakota State
4. FR Anna Hoffman 14.35a  (6.5) PR South Dakota
5. SR Emily Swanson 14.36a  (6.5) Sioux Falls
6. JR Kendall Anderson 14.53a  (6.5) PR Sioux Falls
7. FR Piper Hanson 15.17a  (6.5) Sioux Falls
8. FR Silja Gunderson 15.28a  (6.5) PR South Dakota State
9. SO Brandy Pulse 15.70a  (6.5) South Dakota
10. JR Baylee Van Zee 15.89a  (4.2) Augustana (S.D.)
11. SO Claire Fierro 15.98a  (4.2) Augustana (S.D.)
12. SO Hadley Cheatum 16.07a  (4.2) South Dakota
13. FR Jayrn Warecjka 16.20a  (4.2) Wayne State (Neb.)
14. SO Tayla Dobrenski 16.22a  (4.2) Northern State
15. FR Olivia Williams 16.25a  (4.2) PR Wayne State (Neb.)
16. FR Jennifer Lumkes 17.26a  (4.2) Dordt (Iowa)
-- FR Sierra Scholten DNS  (4.2) Dordt (Iowa)
-- FR Sophie Amin DNS  (4.2) South Dakota

400m Hurdles - 30" / 0.762m Results - Finals
1. SR Averi Schmeichel 58.93a South Dakota
2. SO Brandy Pulse 1:03.87a South Dakota
3. SO Hadley Cheatum 1:04.27a South Dakota
4. SR Jayda Becker 1:05.35a Augustana (S.D.)
5. SO Elisabet Osk Jonsdo... 1:05.58a Northern State
6. FR Kaitlin Wercinski 1:05.71a Dordt (Iowa)
7. FR Ashton Massey 1:05.98a Augustana (S.D.)
8. FR Anna Hoffman 1:07.07a South Dakota
9. JR Renea Taylor 1:08.11a Northern State
10. FR Piper Hanson 1:08.23a Sioux Falls
11. SO Emma Hunt 1:09.30a Northern State
12. JR Lydia Herman 1:10.29a Dordt (Iowa)
13. SO Faith Minderhoud 1:11.77a Dordt (Iowa)
-- FR Sierra Scholten DNS Dordt (Iowa)
-- FR Katelyn Langford DNS South Dakota

3k Steeplechase - 0.762m Results - Finals
1. FR Peyton Svehla 11:48.21a PR South Dakota
2. FR Taylor Byerley 12:02.84a South Dakota
3. JR Mallory Salazar 12:05.93a Sioux Falls
4. SO Jolie Dugan 12:12.84a Northern State
5. FR Allie Czapla 12:14.26a Wayne State (Neb.)
6. JR Maci Steuber 12:31.66a South Dakota

4x100 Relay Results - Finals
1. Sr Brielle Dixon

Jr Jenna Johnson
So Maggie Madsen
Jr Sian O'Sullivan

46.39a South Dakota State - A

2. So Jennifer
Noutsougan

Sr Nyanas Kur

46.97a Augustana (S.D.) - A
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https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26603206/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/BMiBvwqTLmFODPyysg
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21484996/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/aniZQAkFRMHmDeR5CQ
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21448460/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/0NiWgM5s3jc8v5alcm
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/23792472/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/o3iVBLeiZgHRv8O4te
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26639358/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/MmigwNpFq1HdVeL5sM
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/591166/results/f/1/100mh
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298178/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/o3iVBLeiRszRkwpTe
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084592/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/lBiyxEehLsK6rn8Cy
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/17525304/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/j0iz03eszswQ4JzS4
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004542/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/yEiEJZeFgswxJZMFN
https://www.athletic.net/post/yEiEJZeFgswxJZMFN
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/17548461/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/R3ixYVrTlsEd15JI8
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/22958789/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/wOiwXyeSjsNEW3Duy
https://www.athletic.net/post/wOiwXyeSjsNEW3Duy
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26984240/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/pjiQx3Nszs4AXqAFO
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26976400/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/5OiNV2PtxsDL8v5fl
https://www.athletic.net/post/5OiNV2PtxsDL8v5fl
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/17872492/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/dviWOZQsMsA2PwmHz
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21640340/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/4miae3EFDsKMqlzhZ
https://www.athletic.net/team/20628/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084540/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/pjiQx3NszsqVRBDuO
https://www.athletic.net/team/20628/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084643/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/pjiQx3NszsqVRVNcO
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004564/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/m1ip81ef6sx5yVnt6
https://www.athletic.net/team/21530/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24097311/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/31irqRlHxsRpgzLH1
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27086789/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/r8iBWD1TZskygXPIj
https://www.athletic.net/post/r8iBWD1TZskygXPIj
https://www.athletic.net/team/21530/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004492/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/r8iBWD1TZskyYLWsj
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27116511/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/o3iVBLeiRsj1gevCe
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004556/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/j0iz03eszs8qg3Mh4
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/591166/results/f/1/400mh
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298178/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/AWiJyeAFg0HzaZYjTN
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/17872492/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/0NiWgM5sQmTLazOlhm
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084643/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/aniZQAkFa5H4PDPoUQ
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19386375/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/yEiEJZeFWrURwDZ1sN
https://www.athletic.net/team/20628/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24097301/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/L6ipWR3fE6tEOVeeTn
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004493/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/NVi0xBXFdrHzP5e2hd
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004453/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/5OiNV2PtnAHDa5VVil
https://www.athletic.net/team/20628/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004542/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/m1ip81efxqHx5yAKi6
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298153/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/6vimyx2uq5HXZegvsN
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26984240/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/aniZQAkFa5HwnN4nCQ
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24097302/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/gBi25YxT2ks6jXEQTA
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21640395/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/XVik5aLuajHrWMQVU8
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084565/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/P8iL6EXt5zTOAjWJIl
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27116511/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/AWiJyeAFg0HvplNEhN
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004552/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/NVi0xBXFdrHzP5kAHd
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/591166/results/f/1/3ksteeple
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26490507/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/yEiEJZeFAzFwepOptN
https://www.athletic.net/post/yEiEJZeFAzFwepOptN
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/23990626/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/NVi0xBXFPVuJlkgjFd
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21448461/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/vOiaYXNFa3tNaMDlHo
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/23990507/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/gBi25YxTAVF65OY8UA
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26603248/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/L6ipWR3fz0urD4RWCn
https://www.athletic.net/team/21530/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21403355/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/MmigwNpFAOFre16xfM
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/591166/results/f/1/4x100m
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298198/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21817965/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/17293672/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26976405/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084541/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19386378/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/team/20628/track-and-field-outdoor


Sr Kylee Sallee
Jr Lily Juhnke

3. So Paige Haack
So Mackenzie

Everson
Jr Kendall Anderson
Jr Tamia Horton

47.20a Sioux Falls - A

4. Fr Reese Beemer
Fr Ellie Harris
Sr Ciara Benson
Sr Cerington Jones

48.02a South Dakota State - B

5. Jr Elisabet Osk
Jonsdottir

Sr Renea Taylor
So Anna Skachenko
Jr Kyanna Collymore

48.36a Northern State - A

6. Fr Alyssa Folds
Fr Zoey Holmes
Fr Reagan Murphy
Jr Lindsey Kneifl

49.03a Wayne State (Neb.) - A

7. Fr Ryli Thompsen
Fr Ada Dekkers
So Kailee Altena
Jr Lindsay Grau

49.44a Dordt (Iowa) - A

8. Fr Allie Houser
Jr Jenna Balt
So Caitlin Vander

Kooy
So Emma Rusk

50.79a Dordt (Iowa) - B

9. Fr Rianna Greene
Fr Aurora Griffin
Fr Farrah Wilson
Fr Vanessa Rice

51.82a Midland (Neb.) - A

10. Sr Megan Vander
Kooi

Fr Lexi Borger
Fr Ava Ingwersen
Fr Sophia Bakker

53.94a Dordt (Iowa) - C

-- Sr Caelyn Valandra-
Prue

Fr Claudia Werner
Sr Averi Schmeichel
So Brandy Pulse

DNS South Dakota - B

-- Fr Sophie Amin
Sr Calli Davis
Fr Jennifer Heilman

DNS South Dakota - A

1/3/26, 9:57 AM University of South Dakota Challenge - Results - Track & Field Meet
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https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19386376/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21640344/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084629/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084628/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/22958789/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21640451/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26976396/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26976401/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19368018/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298199/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24097301/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298153/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26976119/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21763421/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004559/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004573/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004570/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21640514/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/team/21530/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004499/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004482/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084571/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/23005612/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004484/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084569/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084562/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084564/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27001589/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27001578/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27034810/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27001590/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298114/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004496/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004487/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27116512/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298179/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27119945/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298178/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/17872492/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004556/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004547/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004551/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor


Sr Sara Reifenrath

4x400 Relay Results - Finals
1. Sr Calli Davis
Fr Katelyn Langford
So Brandy Pulse
Fr Claudia Werner

3:46.67a South Dakota - A

2. So Kailee Altena
Jr Lindsay Grau
Fr Kaitlin Wercinski
Jr Shelby Buwalda

3:59.65a Dordt (Iowa) - A

3. Jr Kyanna Collymore
Jr Elisabet Osk

Jonsdottir
Sr Alli Jackson
Sr Summer Carlson

4:05.84a Northern State - A

4. Sr Emilee Heynen
Fr Ada Dekkers
Jr Ayda Den Herder
Fr Ashlynn Davis

4:09.03a Dordt (Iowa) - B

5. Sr Emily Swanson
So Mackenzie

Everson
Fr Ellie Tramp
Fr Piper Hanson

4:12.37a Sioux Falls - A

6. Fr Arielle DeYoung
Fr Kayla Van

Otterloo
Fr Ryli Thompsen
Fr Jennifer Lumkes

4:14.30a Dordt (Iowa) - C

7. Jr Nevaeh Sarabia
Fr Vanessa Rice
Fr Carly Carstens
Fr Aurora Griffin

4:27.49a Midland (Neb.) - A

-- Sr Jayda Becker
Fr Caitlin Ostbye
So Sydnee Serck
Jr Tenley Nelson

DNS Augustana (S.D.) - B

-- Sr Caroline Sudbeck
Sr Maia Peterson
Sr Ella Heinitz
Sr Nyanas Kur

DNS Augustana (S.D.) - A

-- Jr Jenna Johnson
Jr Erika Kuntz
So Maggie Madsen
Sr Cerington Jones

DNS South Dakota State - A
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https://www.athletic.net/athlete/17525311/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/591166/results/f/1/4x400m
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004547/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004552/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/17872492/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27119945/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084571/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/23005612/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004493/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21640402/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21763421/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24097301/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298139/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298156/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298104/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004482/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21640389/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004486/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/17548461/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084628/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26984249/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26984240/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26639345/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004494/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004499/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004492/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21428800/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27001590/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27184353/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27001578/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19386375/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004454/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084544/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/23108444/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/team/20628/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/17558559/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298078/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298072/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19386378/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/team/20628/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21817965/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21640482/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/17293672/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298199/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/591166/results/f/1/shot


Shot Put - 4kg Results - Finals Field Series
1. SR Mildred Young 13.62m PR South Dakota State
2. FR Jalyn Shepherd 13.50m South Dakota State
3. FR Tobi Peterson 13.47m Sioux Falls
4. JR Cloe Kalanick 13.41m South Dakota State
5. SO Kami Wadsworth 13.33m Sioux Falls
6. SR Lydia Knapp 13.31m South Dakota
7. JR Olivia Schwarzrock 13.16m Wayne State (Neb.)
8. FR Jalecia Williams 13.03m PR Wayne State (Neb.)
9. FR Grace Kuch 12.42m Northern State
10. SO Brooklyn Kruse 12.31m Wayne State (Neb.)
11. SR Kaitlynn Bot 12.26m PR South Dakota State
12. FR Nora Butler 12.18m South Dakota State
13. SR Kamry Lindsey 12.14m Sioux Falls
14. JR Delanie VanDriel 12.13m Sioux Falls
15. SO Josie Curry 11.91m South Dakota State
16. SO Andi Mehrer 11.74m Northern State
17. SR Hailey Baker 11.66m Wayne State (Neb.)
18. SR Nicole Flynn 11.42m Sioux Falls
19. SR McKenna Markle 11.26m Wayne State (Neb.)
20. SO Olivia Ashley 11.06m PR Northern State
21. JR Sara Diew 10.90m Midland (Neb.)
22. FR Chloe Anderson 10.67m Wayne State (Neb.)
23. SR Emmalee Bartak 9.92m Midland (Neb.)
24. SO Paige Bishop 9.87m Northern State
-- JR Raygen Diede DNS Sioux Falls
-- SR Kayla VanOsdel FOUL Sioux Falls
-- JR Maggie Heesch DNS Midland (Neb.)
-- SO Torrance Tso FOUL Wayne State (Neb.)
-- JR Delaney Smith FOUL South Dakota
-- FR McKinley Grover FOUL Wayne State (Neb.)

Discus - 1kg Results - Finals Field Series
1. SR Lydia Knapp 49.45m South Dakota
2. SO Torrance Tso 48.41m PR Wayne State (Neb.)
3. SR Kamry Lindsey 48.12m SR Sioux Falls
4. SR Mildred Young 45.86m South Dakota State
5. JR Delanie VanDriel 43.08m Sioux Falls
6. SO Andi Mehrer 42.89m Northern State
7. SO Kami Wadsworth 42.87m SR Sioux Falls
8. SO Brooklyn Kruse 41.66m Wayne State (Neb.)
9. SR Ryann Moline 40.42m PR South Dakota State
10. JR Sara Diew 39.63m Midland (Neb.)
11. SR Nicole Flynn 39.62m Sioux Falls
12. SO Lydia Hill 38.82m South Dakota State
13. FR Tobi Peterson 38.73m Sioux Falls
14. JR Cloe Kalanick 36.79m South Dakota State
15. FR Brooke Mushatt 36.04m Northern State
16. SR Kaitlynn Bot 35.52m South Dakota State
17. JR Raygen Diede 34.96m Sioux Falls
18. FR Kiylee Westra 34.31m PR South Dakota State
19. FR Nora Butler 34.08m PR South Dakota State
20. FR Taylor Arp 33.04m Wayne State (Neb.)
21. SO Olivia Ashley 31.11m Northern State
-- FR Grace Kuch DNS Northern State
-- SR Reilly Young FOUL Wayne State (Neb.)

Javelin - 600g Results - Finals Field Series
1. SR Olivia Baumberger 46.28m SR Sioux Falls
2. FR Macoya Hansen 42.53m PR Northern State
3. SO Kami Wadsworth 42.12m Sioux Falls
4. FR Sloan Young 38.38m South Dakota State
5. FR Harley Johnson 38.27m South Dakota State
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https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/591166/results/f/1/shot
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/591166/results/f/1/shot?tab=field-series
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/12059430/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/wOiwXyeSlFJ05YmUy
https://www.athletic.net/post/wOiwXyeSlFJ05YmUy
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26976406/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/yEiEJZeFeFw6mO5HN
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26984248/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/j0iz03esoF8K5EzC4
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26989222/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/zvi65PeuNFPR8z5im
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/25024039/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/YViYPogSNFVXq0nIR
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/16378432/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/6vimyx2uWFKkL3KsN
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21640517/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/0NiWgM5sEF85gDDTm
https://www.athletic.net/team/21530/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004563/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Jdim4e8uoF3Qa4ycA
https://www.athletic.net/post/Jdim4e8uoF3Qa4ycA
https://www.athletic.net/team/21530/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26976114/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/W3in1yjfDF6vloPtZ
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/25024035/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/4miae3EFdFrVy61UZ
https://www.athletic.net/team/21530/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19436765/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/31irqRlHaFmqLyjU1
https://www.athletic.net/post/31irqRlHaFmqLyjU1
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24256632/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/zvi65PeuNFmYLQgCm
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298165/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/16irW1mHRFoeVdyIy
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21640443/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/R3ixYVrTgFoyDgnt8
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084671/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/eAiLPkxtLF60n0gUv
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24261163/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/KpiyaxWhQF1VYNyiK
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298222/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/2Ki8PaBUaFzpDAlcr
https://www.athletic.net/team/21530/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21640448/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/8RiPxgjsWFRrA4piv
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084691/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/vOiaYXNFJFry3JRfo
https://www.athletic.net/team/21530/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24097309/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/31irqRlHaFRpgzmC1
https://www.athletic.net/post/31irqRlHaFRpgzmC1
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26972780/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Jdim4e8uoF3O4Q0CA
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004562/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/m1ip81efRFx5yVXf6
https://www.athletic.net/team/21530/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19389401/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/BMiBvwqTyFNOedjug
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24097310/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/pjiQx3NsRFqVM5qCO
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21640449/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/W3in1yjfDFBMYp3hZ
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298166/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/YViYPogSNF4VxKQcR
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084593/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/yEiEJZeFeF5kodRiN
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084693/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/lBiyxEehZFK6rDnty
https://www.athletic.net/team/21530/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298181/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/E1ivqrXt3FKkMn4I1
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004568/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/KpiyaxWhQFqXLeBsK
https://www.athletic.net/team/21530/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/591166/results/f/1/discus
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/591166/results/f/1/discus?tab=field-series
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/16378432/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/q5iNzVetgI4PQ04tN
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084693/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/E1ivqrXtWIkpxzRc1
https://www.athletic.net/post/E1ivqrXtWIkpxzRc1
https://www.athletic.net/team/21530/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298165/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/YViYPogSZI4VxKXuR
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/12059430/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/yEiEJZeFEIKxDA3hN
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21640443/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/16irW1mH3IoqWKBty
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24261163/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/zvi65Peu1ImYwkyIm
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/25024039/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/wOiwXyeSDINDL1dUy
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/25024035/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/2Ki8PaBU1IpjMNAfr
https://www.athletic.net/team/21530/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19365922/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Z8ijXNVsjIRYDadSK
https://www.athletic.net/post/Z8ijXNVsjIRYDadSK
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26972780/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/kxivVKetzI3XBlJCo
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21640448/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/W3in1yjfgIBMYpXUZ
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084675/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/2Ki8PaBU1Ipm4mQur
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26984248/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/L6ipWR3fdIrLgElsn
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26989222/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/AWiJyeAFzIv4wyktN
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26976117/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/q5iNzVetgIXOJ03fN
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19436765/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/pjiQx3NsWIpA41euO
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21640449/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/31irqRlHmImNY30U1
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26976407/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/W3in1yjfgI6vRO6IZ
https://www.athletic.net/post/W3in1yjfgI6vRO6IZ
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24256632/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/AWiJyeAFzIaNrM0SN
https://www.athletic.net/post/AWiJyeAFzIaNrM0SN
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004572/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/dviWOZQskIjKmE6uz
https://www.athletic.net/team/21530/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24097309/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/pjiQx3NsWIqVM5pfO
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26976114/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/31irqRlHmILqjxaf1
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298232/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/q5iNzVetgIdk54OfN
https://www.athletic.net/team/21530/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/591166/results/f/1/javelin
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/591166/results/f/1/javelin?tab=field-series
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298172/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/q5iNzVetaSdk5AoCN
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27081598/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/gBi25YxTLSVqBjXcA
https://www.athletic.net/post/gBi25YxTLSVqBjXcA
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/25024039/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/yEiEJZeFRS5EvXwUN
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/28116168/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/vOiaYXNFqS4WXALIo
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26976402/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/YViYPogSxSndQWKTR
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor


6. SR Ryann Moline 37.82m South Dakota State
7. SR Nora Kay Peterson 37.47m South Dakota State
8. SR Emily Swanson 36.37m PR Sioux Falls
9. SO Kendra Dewolde 34.99m Dordt (Iowa)
10. FR Tobi Peterson 33.99m PR Sioux Falls
11. FR Grace Kuch 33.20m Northern State
12. FR Kiylee Westra 32.87m South Dakota State
13. SR Kerrigan Myers 32.55m SR Midland (Neb.)
14. FR Logan Bly 31.91m South Dakota State
15. SR Ciara Benson 31.08m South Dakota State
16. SR Katelyn Darnell 30.91m South Dakota State
17. SO Camryn Clevenger 29.67m Wayne State (Neb.)
18. FR Kalli Reese 28.87m Wayne State (Neb.)
19. FR Jayrn Warecjka 27.61m Wayne State (Neb.)
20. SR Hannah Newton 24.18m Midland (Neb.)
21. FR Ava Ingwersen 23.57m Dordt (Iowa)
22. FR Madelynn Dougherty 22.37m Midland (Neb.)
23. SO Faith Minderhoud 20.83m Dordt (Iowa)
24. FR Jennifer Lumkes 20.62m Dordt (Iowa)
-- FR Piper Hanson FOUL Sioux Falls

High Jump Results - Finals Field Series
1. SR Madison Kizer 1.75m South Dakota State
2. SR Daniella Anglin 1.70m South Dakota
3. JR Bryn Greenwaldt 1.70m Augustana (S.D.)
4. SO Maddie Olson 1.65m South Dakota
5. SO Dani Minsaas 1.65m Sioux Falls
6. JR Taylor Jochum 1.65m South Dakota State
7. SR Emily Swanson 1.65m Sioux Falls
8. SR Abbi Webb 1.65m SR Sioux Falls
9. SO Hadley Carlson 1.60m SR South Dakota State
10. FR Erika Imdieke 1.60m Sioux Falls
11. SO Kailee Kellum 1.60m PR Wayne State (Neb.)
12. SO Tayla Dobrenski 1.60m Northern State
12. SO Ada Smies 1.60m PR Dordt (Iowa)
14. JR Krista Hardy 1.60m Midland (Neb.)
15. SR Hannah Newton 1.55m Midland (Neb.)
16. SR Emily Kraft 1.55m Dordt (Iowa)
17. FR Clara Binstock 1.55m Augustana (S.D.)
18. SO Jerika Bakenhus 1.50m Wayne State (Neb.)
19. FR Tatum Godinez 1.45m Sioux Falls
19. SO Dala Drowne 1.45m Midland (Neb.)
21. FR Terina Blascyk 1.45m South Dakota
22. FR Jennifer Lumkes 1.35m Dordt (Iowa)
23. JR Emily Breske 1.35m SR Northern State

Pole Vault Results - Finals Field Series
1. JR Marleen Mulla 4.56m South Dakota
2. SR Cassidy Mooneyhan 4.26m South Dakota
3. SR Gennifer Hirata 3.96m South Dakota
3. SO Eliza Aitken 3.96m South Dakota
5. SO Kailee Swart 3.81m South Dakota
6. SR McKenna Comstock 3.81m Sioux Falls
7. SO Bekah Walz 3.66m Northern State
8. SO Mya Zohner 3.66m Mount Marty (S.D.)
9. SR Ava Hernandez 3.66m PR Unattached
10. SO Peyton Hanson 3.66m PR Sioux Falls
11. FR Tayler Evans 3.51m South Dakota
12. SO Kiah Boetel 3.36m South Dakota State
12. FR Gitte Bellemans 3.36m Northern State
14. FR Romane Maugest 3.16m Northern State
14. SR Greta Snaza 3.16m Sioux Falls
14. FR Ella Peterreins 3.16m South Dakota State
17. FR Rainee Snyder 2.96m PR Northern State
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https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19365922/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/aniZQAkFASmwglBFQ
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298210/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/zvi65PeuBSamxyeHm
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/17548461/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/yEiEJZeFRSOmJ2EtN
https://www.athletic.net/post/yEiEJZeFRSOmJ2EtN
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/25024026/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Ooi3PnXFDSamZ2Auy
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26984248/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/gBi25YxTLSVKY6riA
https://www.athletic.net/post/gBi25YxTLSVKY6riA
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26976114/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/pjiQx3NsKS4AegvFO
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26976407/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/31irqRlHBSLqK1Lu1
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084592/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/gBi25YxTLS6jg5luA
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/28116167/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/r8iBWD1TVSk8N66ij
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19368018/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/31irqRlHBSmLrRou1
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/17525304/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/MmigwNpFrSVlDAMUM
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/25024036/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/16irW1mHqSey6r1hy
https://www.athletic.net/team/21530/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27086792/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/gBi25YxTLSVq4lBIA
https://www.athletic.net/team/21530/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004564/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/aniZQAkFASweJ31HQ
https://www.athletic.net/team/21530/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27001581/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/AWiJyeAFeSv4P0WuN
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004487/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/o3iVBLeipSjD4nvCe
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27001588/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/QaiV5vAioSdvqMpfd
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084565/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/dviWOZQsXSz3lBetz
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004492/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/E1ivqrXtLSmJr5ZS1
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26984240/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/o3iVBLeipSj3lR3fe
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/591166/results/f/1/hj
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/591166/results/f/1/hj?tab=field-series
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/17525299/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/o3iVBLeiLcZaXgWfe
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298180/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/r8iBWD1Tvc4RKVYsj
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/23108443/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/QaiV5vAiac5dYdkid
https://www.athletic.net/team/20628/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084650/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/vOiaYXNFKcry3yyco
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/25024038/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/4miae3EFwcrVy6rCZ
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21640498/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/pjiQx3NsXcpXagvsO
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/17548461/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/2Ki8PaBUdcwPqRjUr
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298158/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Ooi3PnXFgcRa6K1cy
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21741842/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/R3ixYVrTmcoeY5yh8
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26984243/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/q5iNzVetJcXOxkQcN
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004565/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/m1ip81efLcx5yVeH6
https://www.athletic.net/post/m1ip81efLcx5yVeH6
https://www.athletic.net/team/21530/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24097311/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/W3in1yjfqcVk126cZ
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084558/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/DeiA6qKSKc0kyLguW
https://www.athletic.net/post/DeiA6qKSKc0kyLguW
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21640427/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/DeiA6qKSKcKVj88iW
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27001581/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Z8ijXNVsLcYOx1zcK
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004489/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/6vimyx2uQcBdnxvsN
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004455/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/L6ipWR3f4crNZxmCn
https://www.athletic.net/team/20628/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/15491251/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/pjiQx3NsXc0pLeOiO
https://www.athletic.net/team/21530/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26984238/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/8RiPxgjsMck1rwwsv
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24922518/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/VPizeaEsAcpae5dfm
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004558/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/L6ipWR3f4crNZmnCn
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004492/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/o3iVBLeiLcjD4nece
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21637673/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/pjiQx3NsXcpXPlrCO
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/591166/results/f/1/pv
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/591166/results/f/1/pv?tab=field-series
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298191/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/lBiyxEehzhEKgQ3Iy
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/17525318/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/eAiLPkxtahQvn5phv
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/16991610/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/E1ivqrXt6halZ2LH1
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084641/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/o3iVBLeiehRmXmDUe
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084647/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/j0iz03esOhEe4eRi4
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/17556180/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/R3ixYVrTkhEdE5ES8
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24097300/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/YViYPogSKhVE83JFR
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084706/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/j0iz03esOhEe4VaF4
https://www.athletic.net/team/66373/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/28288620/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/YViYPogSKhnxgLdIR
https://www.athletic.net/post/YViYPogSKhnxgLdIR
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084630/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/16irW1mHaheP32LSy
https://www.athletic.net/post/16irW1mHaheP32LSy
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27119951/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/0NiWgM5s8hMWeW6Im
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084672/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/2Ki8PaBUVhpm4mgtr
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27125169/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/nlimpJeuWhJDnEKi1
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26976115/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/P8iL6EXt1hzQ8kBIl
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298163/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/wOiwXyeS0hENraKIy
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26989224/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/x8iw3yeSlhmx64VHN
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26976120/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/lBiyxEehzhmNPJlHy
https://www.athletic.net/post/lBiyxEehzhmNPJlHy
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor


18. SR Makenna Glanzer 2.96m SR Northern State
19. FR Alivia Dawson 2.76m Sioux Falls
-- JR Madison Jones DNS Midland (Neb.)
-- FR Paige Clausen DNS Mount Marty (S.D.)
-- SR Alayna Falak DNS South Dakota

Long Jump Results - Finals Field Series
1. SR Jayda Becker 5.63m  (5.2) Augustana (S.D.)
2. SO Kailee Kellum 5.62m  (3.0) PR Wayne State (Neb.)
3. SO Mae Siegel 5.39m  (0.6) PR South Dakota
4. SR Katelyn Darnell 5.38m  (4.1) South Dakota State
5. FR Kendra King 5.29m  (1.4) Sioux Falls
6. FR Amarise Okken 5.16m  (3.6) Sioux Falls
7. SO Landree Wilson 5.13m  (1.2) Sioux Falls
8. SR Renee Brummels 5.00m  (1.0) South Dakota
9. SO Claire Fierro 4.83m  (1.9) Augustana (S.D.)
10. JR Lauren Merkley 4.80m  (4.8) Augustana (S.D.)
11. JR Kamryn Schwartz 4.78m  (5.3) SR Northern State
12. SO Lexi Olderbak 4.76m  (2.0) Augustana (S.D.)
13. FR Tatum Godinez 4.72m  (1.7) Sioux Falls
14. SO Lelia Bullion 4.65m  (4.4) PR Sioux Falls
15. FR Madelynn Dougherty 4.48m  (1.5) Midland (Neb.)
16. FR Farrah Wilson 4.45m  (5.6) Midland (Neb.)
17. FR Kayden Cronin 4.11m  (4.4) Northern State
-- SR Abbi Webb FOUL Sioux Falls
-- FR Ellen Merkley FOUL Augustana (S.D.)
-- FR Lexi Borger DNS Dordt (Iowa)
-- JR Jenna Balt DNS Dordt (Iowa)
-- SR Sydney Van Essen DNS Dordt (Iowa)

Triple Jump Results - Finals Field Series
1. SO Mae Siegel 11.58m  (1.1) PR South Dakota
2. SO Ella Steussy 11.29m  (4.4) SR Sioux Falls
3. FR Nyamal Changson 11.16m  (7.6) Augustana (S.D.)
4. JR Mackenzie Hemmer 10.83m  (5.5) SR Augustana (S.D.)
5. FR Kendra King 10.65m  (3.1) Sioux Falls
6. SO Lexi Olderbak 10.59m  (6.6) Augustana (S.D.)
7. JR Kamryn Schwartz 10.54m  (2.0) Northern State
8. FR Amarise Okken 10.47m  (3.6) Sioux Falls
9. JR Lindsey Kneifl 10.40m  (1.6) Wayne State (Neb.)
10. FR Farrah Wilson 10.17m  (0.8) PR Midland (Neb.)
11. JR Krista Hardy 9.87m  (1.7) PR Midland (Neb.)
12. FR Kayden Cronin 9.64m  (1.3) Northern State
-- SR Renee Brummels FOUL South Dakota
-- SO Lelia Bullion FOUL Sioux Falls
-- JR Matayah Yellowmule DNS South Dakota

Hammer - 4kg Results - Finals Field Series
1. SR Lydia Knapp 65.26m South Dakota
2. JR Delaney Smith 55.20m South Dakota
3. SR Hailey Baker 53.69m Wayne State (Neb.)
4. JR Kirsten Kilker 50.09m South Dakota State
5. SO Josie Curry 49.87m South Dakota State
6. SR Mildred Young 49.80m PR South Dakota State
7. JR Olivia Schwarzrock 47.48m Wayne State (Neb.)
8. JR Cloe Kalanick 46.83m South Dakota State
9. SR McKenna Markle 46.44m Wayne State (Neb.)
10. SR Kamry Lindsey 45.46m Sioux Falls
11. FR Taylor Arp 44.29m Wayne State (Neb.)
12. FR McKinley Grover 43.56m Wayne State (Neb.)
13. SO Andi Mehrer 42.23m Northern State
13. SO Olivia Ashley 42.23m Northern State
15. FR Chloe Anderson 42.03m Wayne State (Neb.)
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https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21743592/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/W3in1yjfBhBLKvwCZ
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26984237/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/P8iL6EXt1hzQyOMsl
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21658687/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/E1ivqrXt6hKN3dQt1
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26990545/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/VPizeaEsBh45nywHm
https://www.athletic.net/team/66373/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/17525308/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/kxivVKetlhKpJRgho
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/591166/results/f/1/lj
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/591166/results/f/1/lj?tab=field-series
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19386375/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/zvi65PeuLfaP3JvUm
https://www.athletic.net/team/20628/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004565/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/AWiJyeAF6fvme2zcN
https://www.athletic.net/post/AWiJyeAF6fvme2zcN
https://www.athletic.net/team/21530/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084651/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/BMiBvwqTzfmnVn6Ig
https://www.athletic.net/post/BMiBvwqTzfmnVn6Ig
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/17525304/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/DeiA6qKSwfpJygLTW
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26984244/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/L6ipWR3fJfrLgEWHn
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26984247/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/MmigwNpFofdo4zOIM
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/25024040/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/pjiQx3Nsnfqen1AsO
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298193/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/L6ipWR3fJf3EXK4tn
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084540/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/0NiWgM5sOfPrERjim
https://www.athletic.net/team/20628/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21640343/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/pjiQx3NsnfpXaLYUO
https://www.athletic.net/team/20628/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21637675/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/j0iz03esvfP5g1RI4
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084543/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/j0iz03esvfEe4RLT4
https://www.athletic.net/team/20628/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26984238/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/r8iBWD1T0fklARRsj
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084627/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/2Ki8PaBUjfpm4evhr
https://www.athletic.net/post/2Ki8PaBUjfpm4evhr
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27001588/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/R3ixYVrTRfLARErh8
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27034810/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/o3iVBLeiMfjDxWOie
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26976111/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/BMiBvwqTzfOdA36tg
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298158/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/2Ki8PaBUjfzpDyaUr
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004456/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/kxivVKetPf3l8YBso
https://www.athletic.net/team/20628/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004496/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/nlimpJeuwfJrYyWi1
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084569/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/R3ixYVrTRf2pzaqF8
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298119/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/yEiEJZeFvfR5jAZIN
https://www.athletic.net/team/20827/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/591166/results/f/1/tj
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/591166/results/f/1/tj?tab=field-series
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084651/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/nlimpJeumCxnPnpf1
https://www.athletic.net/post/nlimpJeumCxnPnpf1
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084624/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/QaiV5vAi0C526PgSd
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27028792/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/r8iBWD1TkCkymROSj
https://www.athletic.net/team/20628/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21640345/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/P8iL6EXt4CMygVgTl
https://www.athletic.net/team/20628/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26984244/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/gBi25YxTRCVKY6MTA
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084543/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/L6ipWR3f2CEOoR5Tn
https://www.athletic.net/team/20628/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21637675/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/L6ipWR3f2C3gZJRtn
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26984247/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/BMiBvwqTmCOd1mlig
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21640514/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/j0iz03es6CP52mNf4
https://www.athletic.net/team/21530/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27034810/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/r8iBWD1TkCky328sj
https://www.athletic.net/post/r8iBWD1TkCky328sj
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21640427/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/AWiJyeAFQCzn5LLHN
https://www.athletic.net/post/AWiJyeAFQCzn5LLHN
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26976111/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/nlimpJeumCJB3EpC1
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298193/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/gBi25YxTRCd6LZ1HA
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084627/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/R3ixYVrTLC2pzMVf8
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21640467/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/aniZQAkFMCmN0K8tQ
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/591166/results/f/1/hammer
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/591166/results/f/1/hammer?tab=field-series
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/16378432/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/r8iBWD1TXECX32QXsj
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298181/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/VPizeaEsrBCOp0Qlcm
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298222/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/wOiwXyeSN0CENrJmhy
https://www.athletic.net/team/21530/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21640489/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/W3in1yjflBCBMYorUZ
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084671/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/4miae3EFMrCrBeBAhZ
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/12059430/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/31irqRlHWdCXQ8YzU1
https://www.athletic.net/post/31irqRlHWdCXQ8YzU1
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21640517/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/L6ipWR3fWBC3g2eeIn
https://www.athletic.net/team/21530/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26989222/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/dviWOZQsdZCjnXQ3Iz
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084691/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/j0iz03esmOCEe4VRi4
https://www.athletic.net/team/21530/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298165/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/8RiPxgjsK8iRwLVqhv
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004572/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/5OiNV2PtNeCDa51Whl
https://www.athletic.net/team/21530/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004568/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/NVi0xBXFQoCzP5rRud
https://www.athletic.net/team/21530/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24261163/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/NVi0xBXFQoCJaNe8Id
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24097309/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/P8iL6EXta1COAVaMtl
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004562/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/aniZQAkFR8CweJ3lCQ
https://www.athletic.net/team/21530/track-and-field-outdoor


16. SR Nicole Flynn 41.61m Sioux Falls
17. FR Jalecia Williams 40.61m Wayne State (Neb.)
18. SR Kayla VanOsdel 40.46m Sioux Falls
19. FR Tobi Peterson 40.15m Sioux Falls
20. JR Sara Diew 40.13m Midland (Neb.)
21. FR Brooke Mushatt 39.87m Northern State
22. JR Delanie VanDriel 37.87m Sioux Falls
23. SO Paige Bishop 37.76m Northern State
24. SO Lydia Hill 37.47m South Dakota State
25. JR Raygen Diede 36.08m Sioux Falls
26. SR Emmalee Bartak 32.59m Midland (Neb.)
-- SR Olivia Baumberger FOUL Sioux Falls
-- FR Jalyn Shepherd FOUL South Dakota State
-- JR Maggie Heesch DNS Midland (Neb.)

Heptathlon Results
1. Sr Kylee Sallee 4839 Augustana (S.D.)
2. Sr Maria Pedroso 4764 Augustana (S.D.)
3. Sr Morgan Sheldon 4531 Northern State
4. Jr Bre Dunn 4445 South Dakota
5. Fr Ashton Massey 4334 Augustana (S.D.)
6. Fr Katelyn Langford 4081 PR South Dakota
7. So Tierney Faulk 3772 Sioux Falls
8. Fr Madison Hochstetter 3660 Sioux Falls
9. Sr Addison Cumbow 3561 SR Northern State
10. Jr Jordan West 3337 SR Northern State

100m Hurdles - 33" / 0.838m Results - Heptathlon

1. Sr Maria Pedroso 14.67a  (0.2) Augustana (S.D.)
2. Jr Bre Dunn 15.08a  (0.2) South Dakota
3. Fr Ashton Massey 15.17a  (0.2) Augustana (S.D.)
4. Sr Morgan Sheldon 15.26a  (0.2) Northern State
5. Sr Kylee Sallee 15.62a  (0.2) Augustana (S.D.)
6. Sr Addison Cumbow 15.71a  (-0.1) Northern State
7. Fr Katelyn Langford 16.11a  (-0.1) South Dakota
8. So Tierney Faulk 16.20a  (-0.1) Sioux Falls
9. Fr Madison Hochstetter 16.41a  (-0.1) Sioux Falls
10. Jr Jordan West 18.50a  (-0.1) Northern State

High Jump Results - Heptathlon

1. Sr Maria Pedroso 1.66m PR Augustana (S.D.)
2. Sr Kylee Sallee 1.57m SR Augustana (S.D.)
2. Sr Morgan Sheldon 1.57m Northern State
4. Fr Madison Hochstetter 1.54m PR Sioux Falls
5. Jr Bre Dunn 1.51m South Dakota
5. Fr Ashton Massey 1.51m Augustana (S.D.)
7. Fr Katelyn Langford 1.42m PR South Dakota
8. Jr Jordan West 1.39m Northern State
8. Sr Addison Cumbow 1.39m Northern State
10. So Tierney Faulk 1.30m Sioux Falls

Shot Put - 4kg Results - Heptathlon

1. Sr Morgan Sheldon 11.39m Northern State
2. Sr Maria Pedroso 11.05m SR Augustana (S.D.)
3. Sr Kylee Sallee 10.03m Augustana (S.D.)
4. Jr Jordan West 10.01m PR Northern State
5. Jr Bre Dunn 9.79m PR South Dakota
6. Fr Ashton Massey 9.69m PR Augustana (S.D.)
7. Fr Katelyn Langford 9.65m PR South Dakota
8. Sr Addison Cumbow 8.67m Northern State
9. So Tierney Faulk 7.57m PR Sioux Falls
10. Fr Madison Hochstetter 7.04m Sioux Falls
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https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21640448/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/6vimyx2uaJCXjlqkTN
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004563/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/XVik5aLuRvCVqv3dU8
https://www.athletic.net/team/21530/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298166/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/W3in1yjflBCBVwjRTZ
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26984248/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/MmigwNpFqpCdo4zMSM
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26972780/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/XVik5aLuRvCVR3qjs8
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26976117/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/r8iBWD1TXECklZQnUj
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21640443/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/yEiEJZeFNPCRWA0aHN
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24097310/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/o3iVBLeiZeCRmJpRte
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084675/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/YViYPogSBKHVEjEaiR
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21640449/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/q5iNzVetm2Cdxj8wSN
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19389401/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Jdim4e8uK1im36OQIA
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19298172/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/o3iVBLeiZeCzRkwEUe
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26976406/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/pjiQx3NsVJC4Ao0qhO
https://www.athletic.net/team/21365/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084593/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/pjiQx3NsVJCqVRxptO
https://www.athletic.net/team/21109/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/591166/results/f/1/heptathlon
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19386376/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/wOiwXyeSdMsEd5KzF6
https://www.athletic.net/team/20628/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19386377/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/yEiEJZeFWacRwDZLFO
https://www.athletic.net/team/20628/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21637680/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/NVi0xBXFdLsZW52afm
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21640456/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/XVik5aLuaYIrWM20UR
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004453/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/eAiLPkxt6DSrANmmha
https://www.athletic.net/team/20628/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004552/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/AWiJyeAFgnSvmeowsj
https://www.athletic.net/post/AWiJyeAFgnSvmeowsj
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084631/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/lBiyxEehMQtK6rndTa
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26984242/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/aniZQAkFanIwnN4rHr
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21637668/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/nlimpJeu6qSKgYlBsd
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24097305/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/VPizeaEsjaSpLdDlh2
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/591166/results/f/1/heptathlon
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19386377/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/KpiyaxWhNsaqpjkfg
https://www.athletic.net/team/20628/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21640456/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/0NiWgM5srs85gj0tl
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004453/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/MmigwNpFJsd2YvvFW
https://www.athletic.net/team/20628/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21637680/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/gBi25YxTdsdY0PwF3
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19386376/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/XVik5aLuesrVZwlUR
https://www.athletic.net/team/20628/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21637668/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/pjiQx3NszspXPlAIL
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004552/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/j0iz03eszs8qg3dFk
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24084631/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/R3ixYVrTls2pzMRsE
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26984242/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/vOiaYXNFxs4qMr6S3
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24097305/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/8RiPxgjsmsweX6AT3
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/591166/results/f/1/heptathlon
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19386377/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/XVik5aLuVcrVZwzhR
https://www.athletic.net/post/XVik5aLuVcrVZwzhR
https://www.athletic.net/team/20628/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19386376/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/aniZQAkFpcmwERWFr
https://www.athletic.net/team/20628/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21637680/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/L6ipWR3f4c3gZJ6sP
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26984242/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/r8iBWD1TvcklARwSd
https://www.athletic.net/post/r8iBWD1TvcklARwSd
https://www.athletic.net/team/21354/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21640456/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/vOiaYXNFKcNMleoH3
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004453/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/VPizeaEsAc4m6eeI2
https://www.athletic.net/team/20628/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27004552/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/E1ivqrXtpcmJr8XCQ
https://www.athletic.net/post/E1ivqrXtpcmJr8XCQ
https://www.athletic.net/team/21364/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24097305/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/yEiEJZeFpc5kB3AiO
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21637668/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/31irqRlHDcmNDwqHX
https://www.athletic.net/team/21210/track-and-field-outdoor
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200 Meters Results - Heptathlon

1. Sr Kylee Sallee 25.42a  (1.1) Augustana (S.D.)
2. Sr Maria Pedroso 26.03a  (1.1) Augustana (S.D.)
3. Jr Bre Dunn 26.07a  (1.1) South Dakota
4. So Tierney Faulk 26.40a  (1.1) Sioux Falls
5. Fr Katelyn Langford 26.68a  (1.1) PR South Dakota
6. Fr Madison Hochstetter 27.01a  (0.1) Sioux Falls
7. Fr Ashton Massey 27.15a  (0.1) Augustana (S.D.)
8. Sr Morgan Sheldon 27.43a  (0.1) Northern State
9. Sr Addison Cumbow 28.52a  (0.1) Northern State
10. Jr Jordan West 29.80a  (0.1) Northern State

Long Jump Results - Heptathlon

1. Sr Kylee Sallee 5.65m  (5.8) Augustana (S.D.)
2. Sr Maria Pedroso 5.26m  (1.2) Augustana (S.D.)
3. Fr Madison Hochstetter 5.19m  (7.4) PR Sioux Falls
4. So Tierney Faulk 5.14m  (2.1) Sioux Falls
5. Jr Bre Dunn 4.92m  (1.1) South Dakota
5. Fr Ashton Massey 4.92m  (3.7) Augustana (S.D.)
7. Sr Morgan Sheldon 4.84m  (4.4) Northern State
8. Sr Addison Cumbow 4.77m  (3.0) Northern State
9. Fr Katelyn Langford 4.66m  (5.5) South Dakota
10. Jr Jordan West 4.48m  (3.5) Northern State

Javelin - 600g Results - Heptathlon

1. Jr Jordan West 34.95m Northern State
2. Sr Kylee Sallee 34.77m Augustana (S.D.)
3. Sr Morgan Sheldon 33.50m Northern State
4. Sr Addison Cumbow 30.39m Northern State
5. Fr Katelyn Langford 28.07m South Dakota
6. Jr Bre Dunn 26.91m South Dakota
7. Fr Ashton Massey 24.73m Augustana (S.D.)
8. Sr Maria Pedroso 22.91m Augustana (S.D.)
9. So Tierney Faulk 19.05m Sioux Falls
10. Fr Madison Hochstetter 18.11m Sioux Falls

800 Meters Results - Heptathlon

1. Fr Ashton Massey 2:24.78a Augustana (S.D.)
2. Jr Bre Dunn 2:27.94a South Dakota
3. Sr Maria Pedroso 2:29.02a Augustana (S.D.)
4. Fr Katelyn Langford 2:30.14a PR South Dakota
5. Sr Kylee Sallee 2:30.61a Augustana (S.D.)
6. So Tierney Faulk 2:31.93a Sioux Falls
7. Sr Morgan Sheldon 2:32.19a Northern State
8. Fr Madison Hochstetter 2:54.86a Sioux Falls
9. Jr Jordan West 2:58.71a SR Northern State
10. Sr Addison Cumbow 3:08.01a Northern State
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